
tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -54
Area 9

1. ARMIN HADIPOUR SEIGHALANI, IRAN NT (IRN)
2. JACK WOOLLEY, SOUTH DUBLIN (IRL)
3. ANDRIUS KLEMAS, CENTRE OF MARTIAL ARTS (LTU)
3. NIMROD KRIVISHKIY, ISRAEL NT (ISR)

1190 - ARMIN HADIPOUR SEIGHALANI (1)
IRAN NT (IRN)

1291 - TSIVITZIS NIKOLAOS

369 - MURAT - SAHIN DEMIR

A.C.'D.IPSILANTIS' (GRC)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

7
3:3 ZB

1358 - GIOELE DELLA VEDOVA

786 - MILOŠ KILIBARDA

A.S.D. CENTRO (ITA)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

8
6:18

324 - HILLEL ZARITSKY

1259 - ÖNDER GÜRÜZ

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

TANGUN HAMBURG (DEU)

9
3:5

325 - ORR HAZOUT (5)
ISRAEL NT (ISR)

1014 - ZIA QASEMI

689 - ALESSANDRO PILERI

ALPE ADRIA (AUT)

OLIMPIA (ITA)

10
3:11

55 - ULYSSE TROLLIET

498 - ANDRIUS KLEMAS

BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN (DEU)

CENTRE OF MARTIAL ARTS (LTU)

11
5:7

1343 - VADIM DIMITROV (4)
MOLDOVA NT (MDA)

984 - SOUFYAN AKABBOUZ (3)
AKABBOUZ (NLD)

1330 - XARALAMPOS VLACHOS

323 - NIMROD KRIVISHKIY

KAISARIANI (GRC)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

12
10:15

1359 - STEFANO GURRIERI

785 - MIHAJLO MANIĆ

A.S.D. CENTRO (ITA)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

13
7:20

1126 - DANIEL CHIOVETTA (6)
GERMANY NT (DEU)

524 - RUDY SEMOLA

861 - DAVID BAZJAK

KIN SORI (ITA)

KONDOR (HRV)

14
23:33

1222 - KALOYAN BINEV

204 - ALEXANDER MÜLLER

SC 'SUNG - RHEE' ATLANTIC (BGR)

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

15
11:11 ZB

289 - ROLAN LEVINGARD

370 - ABDULLATIF SEZGIN

UNFTKD (ISR)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

16
2:14

1052 - JACK WOOLLEY (2)
SOUTH DUBLIN (IRL)

1190

369

21
20:0

786

1259

22
11:6

325

689

23
12:12 ZB

498

1343

24
9:8

984

323

25
8:10

785

1126

26
13:16

861

204

27
22:24

370

1052

28
5:23

1190

786

31
15:0

689

498

32
1:5

323

1126

33
6:1

204

1052

34
5:22

1190

498

36
15:-5

323

1052

37
0:1

1190

1052

39
25:18
1190
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr
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seniors male -58
Area 5 (page 1/3)

411 - HEINER OVIEDO (1)
COSTA RICA NT (CRI)

371 - YUNUS-EMRE KOCA
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

453 - MAX CATER
GREAT BRITAIN NT (GBR)

1344 - STEPAN DIMITROV
MOLDOVA NT (MDA)

484 - GEORGIOS SIMITSIS
AC VIRONAS (GRC)

464 - DJAFARI ALIREZA
TEAM NIEDERÖSTERREICH (AUT)

1225 - TAKAYA NAKAGAWA

326 - RON ATIAS

DAITO BUNKA UNIVERSITY (JPN)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

1
6:4

648 - ALEX FALGAS FISCHER (8)
SPAIN (ESP)

1085 - MARIO LEAL (5)
VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

1191 - MOHAMMAD KAZEMIFOUSHAZDEH
IRAN NT (IRN)

182 - STANISLAV STAYKOV
TEAM NUERNBERG (DEU)

178 - MATIC PAJK
DRAGON (SLO)

104 - PATRIK CHRAPKOWSKI
POLISH NT (POL)

967 - MARKO MALJKOVIC
OSVIT (HRV)

1392 - GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO STRANO
FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

847 - FAKINOS ELEFTHERIOS (4)
A.C.AIANTAS (GRC)

411

371

3
14:1

453

1344

4
6:3

484

464

5
10:3

1225

648

6
4:3

1085

1191

7
4:9

182

178

8
12:0

104

967

9
3:7

1392

847

10
1:4

411

453

19
6:9

484

1225

20
4:7

1191

182

21
9:0

967

847

22
0:0 ZB

453

1225

27
B.B.

1191

847

28
6:0

453

1191

31
4:11
1191

33

see page 3/3
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seniors male -58
Area 5 (page 2/3)

382 - SALAHEDDINE BENSALEH (3)
FLEMISH TTKD UNION (BEL)

454 - JOSH CALLAND
GREAT BRITAIN NT (GBR)

84 - DOMINIK MAAG
KIM SCHAFFHAUSEN (CHE)

32 - DANIEL LEFKOVITS
NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

380 - MATEUSZ NOWAK
UKS TKD KORNIK (POL)

1031 - EMILIANO LO PINTO
ASD TKD 16 (ITA)

1331 - STERGIOS BENTOULIS
KAISARIANI (GRC)

1224 - SERGIO SUZUKI (6)
DAITO BUNKA UNIVERSITY (JPN)

1230 - RAFIEI MEISAM (7)
NT ICELAND (ISL)

1127 - MOHAMMED MANSOUR
GERMANY NT (DEU)

327 - GILI HAIMOVITZ
ISRAEL NT (ISR)

425 - DAVID MURPHY
PEAK PERFORMANCE (IRL)

649 - RUBEN GARCIA ORTIZ
SPAIN (ESP)

304 - SEBASTIAN PAZMANDY
YONG DU VIENNA (AUT)

235 - REZO ROBERT

690 - GIOVANNI MAGLIO

DUBRAVA (HRV)

OLIMPIA (ITA)

2
9:0

787 - MILOŠ GLADOVIĆ (2)
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

382

454

11
8:6

84

32

12
9:0

380

1031

13
13:1

1331

1224

14
3:9

1230

1127

15
17:5

327

425

16
14:2

649

304

17
9:1

235

787

18
5:12

382

84

23
22:8

380

1224

24
3:15

1230

327

25
DISKV.
(1:3)

649

787

26
4:10

382

1224

29
5:3

327

787

30
2:15

382

787

32
8:2
382

33

see page 3/3
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seniors male -58
Area 5 (page 3/3)

1. SALAHEDDINE BENSALEH, FLEMISH TTKD UNION (BEL)
2. MOHAMMAD KAZEMIFOUSHAZDEH, IRAN NT (IRN)
3. MAX CATER, GREAT BRITAIN NT (GBR)
3. MILOŠ GLADOVIĆ, SERBIAN NT (SRB)

411 - HEINER OVIEDO (1)

371 - YUNUS-EMRE KOCA

COSTA RICA NT (CRI)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

3
14:1

453 - MAX CATER

1344 - STEPAN DIMITROV

GREAT BRITAIN NT (GBR)

MOLDOVA NT (MDA)

4
6:3

484 - GEORGIOS SIMITSIS

464 - DJAFARI ALIREZA

AC VIRONAS (GRC)

TEAM NIEDERÖSTERREICH (AUT)

5
10:3

1225 - TAKAYA NAKAGAWA

648 - ALEX FALGAS FISCHER (8)

DAITO BUNKA UNIVERSITY (JPN)

SPAIN (ESP)

6
4:3

1085 - MARIO LEAL (5)

1191 - MOHAMMAD KAZEMIFOUSHAZDEH

VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

IRAN NT (IRN)

7
4:9

182 - STANISLAV STAYKOV

178 - MATIC PAJK

TEAM NUERNBERG (DEU)

DRAGON (SLO)

8
12:0

104 - PATRIK CHRAPKOWSKI

967 - MARKO MALJKOVIC

POLISH NT (POL)

OSVIT (HRV)

9
3:7

1392 - GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO STRANO

847 - FAKINOS ELEFTHERIOS (4)

FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

A.C.AIANTAS (GRC)

10
1:4

382 - SALAHEDDINE BENSALEH (3)

454 - JOSH CALLAND

FLEMISH TTKD UNION (BEL)

GREAT BRITAIN NT (GBR)

11
8:6

84 - DOMINIK MAAG

32 - DANIEL LEFKOVITS

KIM SCHAFFHAUSEN (CHE)

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

12
9:0

380 - MATEUSZ NOWAK

1031 - EMILIANO LO PINTO

UKS TKD KORNIK (POL)

ASD TKD 16 (ITA)

13
13:1

1331 - STERGIOS BENTOULIS

1224 - SERGIO SUZUKI (6)

KAISARIANI (GRC)

DAITO BUNKA UNIVERSITY (JPN)

14
3:9

1230 - RAFIEI MEISAM (7)

1127 - MOHAMMED MANSOUR

NT ICELAND (ISL)

GERMANY NT (DEU)

15
17:5

327 - GILI HAIMOVITZ

425 - DAVID MURPHY

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

PEAK PERFORMANCE (IRL)

16
14:2

649 - RUBEN GARCIA ORTIZ

304 - SEBASTIAN PAZMANDY

SPAIN (ESP)

YONG DU VIENNA (AUT)

17
9:1

235 - REZO ROBERT

787 - MILOŠ GLADOVIĆ (2)

DUBRAVA (HRV)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

18
5:12

411

453

19
6:9

484

1225

20
4:7

1191

182

21
9:0

967

847

22
0:0 ZB

382

84

23
22:8

380

1224

24
3:15

1230

327

25
DISKV.
(1:3)

649

787

26
4:10

453

1225

27
B.B.

1191

847

28
6:0

382

1224

29
5:3

327

787

30
2:15

453

1191

31
4:11

382

787

32
8:2

1191

382

33
6:10
382
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -63
Area 6 (page 1/3)

383 - JAOUAD ACHAB (1)
FLEMISH TTKD UNION (BEL)

908 - BORJA RIOS CORTEGOSO

481 - MOHAMMAD REZAI

GALICIAN TKD FED. (ESP)

MANNA ASIAN SPORTS (AUT)

1
7:6

1345 - CRISTIN CILIBIU
MOLDOVA NT (MDA)

550 - MARTIN MAURTVEDT
NESODDEN (NOR)

1360 - SEOKBAE KIM (9)
SAMSUNG S1 (KOR)

579 - DANIEL TOSHEV

862 - MLADEN KULIS

SC AHIL (BGR)

KONDOR (HRV)

2
1:3

788 - VLADAN ĐUKIĆ

1209 - ABOUZAR SABERI

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

LANDESKADER WIEN (AUT)

3
4:6

105 - ALBERT MILLERT (8)
POLISH NT (POL)

968 - DENI ANDRUN RAZIC (5)
OSVIT (HRV)

329 - EDI SERBANESCU

1300 - SANDRO PEER

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

WSG WATTENS (AUT)

4
1:6

907 - DAVID ANSEDE CARBALLEIRA
GALICIAN TKD FED. (ESP)

735 - IVAN HORVAT
KARLOVAC (HRV)

1105 - GEORGIOS AVGEROS
A.C. ZEYS (GRC)

161 - JOSEF MED
CZECH TEAM (CZE)

42 - DOMINIK MATLEKOVIĆ

1203 - ANDREA MADDALUNI

ORION (HRV)

PUNTO SPORT C.M. (ITA)

5
11:4

888 - NUNO COSTA (4)
VITÓRIA SPORT CLUBE (PRT)

383

908

11
9:3

1345

550

12
8:6

1360

862

13
14:0

1209

105

14
1:13

968

1300

15
4:3

907

735

16
3:6

1105

161

17
10:7

42

888

18
13:6

383

1345

23
6:0

1360

105

24
7:6

968

735

25
14:2

1105

42

26
4:9

383

1360

29
DISKV.
(0:0)

968

42

30
12:7

1360

968

32
18:5
1360

34

see page 3/3
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -63
Area 6 (page 2/3)

633 - LOVRE BREČIĆ (3)
MARJAN (HRV)

789 - MARKO KARAJLOVIĆ

106 - JAKUB POSADZY

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

POLISH NT (POL)

1
4:4 ZB

889 - RUI BRAGANCA
VITÓRIA SPORT CLUBE (PRT)

212 - FILIP JURETA
CASPER (HRV)

133 - EDUARD FRANKFORD (11)
SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

1063 - MILAN DEBRECZENI

1235 - DYLAN NADLER

HUNGARY NT (HUN)

AUTHENTIC (CAN)

2
5:12

849 - ALESSANDRO DE LA RUA

309 - TONI ŠEGEDIN

OLIMPIC CATTOLICA (ITA)

FORTECA KORČULA (HRV)

3
DISKV.
(0:0)

650 - JAVIER PEREZ POLO (6)
SPAIN (ESP)

293 - SI MOHAMED KETBI (7)
ABFT TEAM (BEL)

1205 - MARIOS TSOURDINIS

1015 - AMID TARKHANI

A.S. KEUMGANG (GRC)

ALPE ADRIA (AUT)

4
5:9

43 - MAGOR PAPIGA

1333 - FARES MANAI

ORION (HRV)

MARTINEROIS (FRA)

5
13:20

236 - ANTONIO DIVKOVIĆ (10)
DUBRAVA (HRV)

1129 - JORDANIS KONSTANTINIDIS
GERMANY NT (DEU)

328 - ANTON MEGARA
ISRAEL NT (ISR)

9 - DOMAGOJ TURKALJ

81 - MARIO MIŠMAŠ

METALAC (HRV)

MASTER (HRV)

6
22:4

651 - JOEL GONZALEZ BONILLA (2)
SPAIN (ESP)

633

106

11
5:0

889

212

12
5:5 ZB

133

1235

13
2:2 ZB

849

650

14
0:14

293

1015

15
12:0

1333

236

16
5:10

1129

328

17
3:4

9

651

18
0:12

633

889

23
6:4

1235

650

24
0:6

293

236

25
7:4

328

651

26
3:10

633

650

29
3:9

293

651

30
0:2

650

651

32
B.B.
651

34

see page 3/3
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -63
Area 6 (page 3/3)

1. SEOKBAE KIM, SAMSUNG S1 (KOR)
2. JOEL GONZALEZ BONILLA, SPAIN (ESP)
3. DENI ANDRUN RAZIC, OSVIT (HRV)
3. JAVIER PEREZ POLO, SPAIN (ESP)

383 - JAOUAD ACHAB (1)

908 - BORJA RIOS CORTEGOSO

FLEMISH TTKD UNION (BEL)

GALICIAN TKD FED. (ESP)

11
9:3

1345 - CRISTIN CILIBIU

550 - MARTIN MAURTVEDT

MOLDOVA NT (MDA)

NESODDEN (NOR)

12
8:6

1360 - SEOKBAE KIM (9)

862 - MLADEN KULIS

SAMSUNG S1 (KOR)

KONDOR (HRV)

13
14:0

1209 - ABOUZAR SABERI

105 - ALBERT MILLERT (8)

LANDESKADER WIEN (AUT)

POLISH NT (POL)

14
1:13

968 - DENI ANDRUN RAZIC (5)

1300 - SANDRO PEER

OSVIT (HRV)

WSG WATTENS (AUT)

15
4:3

907 - DAVID ANSEDE CARBALLEIRA

735 - IVAN HORVAT

GALICIAN TKD FED. (ESP)

KARLOVAC (HRV)

16
3:6

1105 - GEORGIOS AVGEROS

161 - JOSEF MED

A.C. ZEYS (GRC)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

17
10:7

42 - DOMINIK MATLEKOVIĆ

888 - NUNO COSTA (4)

ORION (HRV)

VITÓRIA SPORT CLUBE (PRT)

18
13:6

633 - LOVRE BREČIĆ (3)

106 - JAKUB POSADZY

MARJAN (HRV)

POLISH NT (POL)

11
5:0

889 - RUI BRAGANCA

212 - FILIP JURETA

VITÓRIA SPORT CLUBE (PRT)

CASPER (HRV)

12
5:5 ZB

133 - EDUARD FRANKFORD (11)

1235 - DYLAN NADLER

SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

AUTHENTIC (CAN)

13
2:2 ZB

849 - ALESSANDRO DE LA RUA

650 - JAVIER PEREZ POLO (6)

OLIMPIC CATTOLICA (ITA)

SPAIN (ESP)

14
0:14

293 - SI MOHAMED KETBI (7)

1015 - AMID TARKHANI

ABFT TEAM (BEL)

ALPE ADRIA (AUT)

15
12:0

1333 - FARES MANAI

236 - ANTONIO DIVKOVIĆ (10)

MARTINEROIS (FRA)

DUBRAVA (HRV)

16
5:10

1129 - JORDANIS KONSTANTINIDIS

328 - ANTON MEGARA

GERMANY NT (DEU)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

17
3:4

9 - DOMAGOJ TURKALJ

651 - JOEL GONZALEZ BONILLA (2)

METALAC (HRV)

SPAIN (ESP)

18
0:12

383

1345

23
6:0

1360

105

24
7:6

968

735

25
14:2

1105

42

26
4:9

633

889

23
6:4

1235

650

24
0:6

293

236

25
7:4

328

651

26
3:10

383

1360

29
DISKV.
(0:0)

968

42

30
12:7

633

650

29
3:9

293

651

30
0:2

1360

968

32
18:5

650

651

32
B.B.

1360

651

34
11:8
1360
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seniors male -68
Area 10 (page 1/5)

1192 - SERVET TAZEGUL (1)
TURKISH NT (TUR)

790 - JOVAN BOSNIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

1256 - PETAR SPASENICH
SC CLASS-SOFIA (BGR)

1001 - GABRIJEL PUKLIN
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

533 - STYLIANOS MECHTERIDIS PAPADOPOULOS (17)
MACEDONIAN FORCE (GRC)

262 - MOHAMMED QATANANI
TEAM KIM (SWE)

590 - MAURYCY MISZCZAK

1016 - DALIBOR ZSARSEJEWIC

AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)

ALPE ADRIA (AUT)

1
7:5

1086 - EDGAR CONTRERAS (16)
VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

1193 - ABOLFAZL YAGHOUBIJOUYBARI (9)
IRAN NT (IRN)

850 - IBRAHIMA FALL
OLIMPIC CATTOLICA (ITA)

719 - MATIC MOTALN
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

1184 - ANTON BART
ARAS ULM E.V. (DEU)

294 - BENOIT HANNART
ABFT TEAM (BEL)

909 - FRANCISCO PADIN OLIVEIRA
GALICIAN TKD FED. (ESP)

426 - CONOR GRASSICK

1374 - NIR MORIAH

PEAK PERFORMANCE (IRL)

LOPEZ LEGACY (USA)

2
2:5

1261 - VLADIMIR DALAKLIEV (8)
BULGARIAN NT (BGR)

1192

790

5
14:5

1256

1001

6
5:12

533

262

7
B.B.

590

1086

8
6:8

1193

850

9
12:0

719

1184

10
10:1

294

909

11
3:2

1374

1261

12
6:10

1192

1001

21
20:2

262

1086

22
5:5 ZB

1193

719

23
13:1

294

1261

24
B.B.

1192

1086

29
20:18

1193

294

30
11:2

1192

1193

33
10:11
1193

35

see page 5/5
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -68
Area 10 (page 2/5)

1314 - FILIP GRGIĆ (5)
METALAC (HRV)

213 - MARKO MUTAK
CASPER (HRV)

455 - BENJAMIN HAINES
GREAT BRITAIN NT (GBR)

718 - JURE PANTAR
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

134 - CHRISTIAN LEEB
SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

635 - PIERO MARIĆ
MARJAN (HRV)

471 - MOSCHIN GIANMARCO

499 - AURIMAS KLEMAS

A.S.D. CITTA DEL PIAVE (ITA)

CENTRE OF MARTIAL ARTS (LTU)

3
12:7

107 - MICHAL LONIEWSKI (12)
POLISH NT (POL)

792 - IVAN PUREŠEVIĆ (13)
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

1165 - YU JEN HUANG
CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM (TWN)

443 - MICHELE CECCARONI
FESAM_SAN MARINO (SMR)

1262 - UMUT BILDIK
TURKISH NT (TUR)

44 - MATEO MIKUŠ
ORION (HRV)

1274 - RAYAN MESBAHI
BNA (BEL)

1346 - ANDREI ROTARU

331 - EYLON MASON

MOLDOVA NT (MDA)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

4
14:2

10 - KAROL ROBAK (4)
POLISH NT (POL)

1314

213

13
13:11

455

718

14
9:4

134

635

15
1:13

471

107

16
5:6

792

1165

17
9:16

443

1262

18
DISKV.
(0:0)

44

1274

19
16:33

1346

10

20
3:4

1314

455

25
7:8

635

107

26
9:9 ZB

1165

1262

27
6:2

1274

10

28
1:14

455

635

31
13:4

1165

10

32
10:12

455

10

34
4:6
10

35

see page 5/5
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -68
Area 10 (page 3/5)

108 - BALLA DIEYE (3)
BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN (DEU)

275 - MATE ŠARAVANJA
RUGVICA (HRV)

1351 - MICHEL SAMAHA
MONT LA SALLE (LBN)

1130 - ANDY KÄMPF
GERMANY NT (DEU)

1269 - RAFIK ZOHRI
ABDEL-KWAN (NLD)

634 - LUKA BUGARIN
MARJAN (HRV)

163 - VIKTOR JANKOVSKY
CZECH TEAM (CZE)

330 - ILAN BRAGINSKI (14)
ISRAEL NT (ISR)

460 - ENES ACIKEL (11)
TEAM AUSTRIA (AUT)

983 - HASANEIN KHAFAJI
NOMAD ATHLETE (GBR)

791 - NIKOLA ĐURĐEVIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

488 - DAVID BOUI
BRUSSELS (BEL)

717 - DOMEN PIRC
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

237 - BRUNO REZO
DUBRAVA (HRV)

33 - BORIS LIESKOVSKY

1260 - BERKAY AKYOL

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

TURKISH NT (TUR)

1
1:13

652 - THOMAS AFONCZENKO (6)
AUSTRALIAN NT (AUS)

108

275

4
13:3

1351

1130

5
9:2

1269

634

6
5:8

163

330

7
2:3

460

983

8
13:1

791

488

9
15:17

717

237

10
6:14

1260

652

11
18:8

108

1351

20
9:9 ZB

634

330

21
3:11

460

488

22
2:2 ZB

237

1260

23
10:9

108

330

28
2:5

460

237

29
8:8 ZB

330

460

32
0:1
460

34
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seniors male -68
Area 10 (page 4/5)

217 - EDUARDO LONGOBARDI (7)
SPAIN (ESP)

1335 - CHRISTOS ALEXOPOULOS
A.S ASTRAPI PATRWN (GRC)

1236 - SEAN DAVIES
AUTHENTIC (CAN)

597 - MATE MIŠIĆ
ŠKORPION (HRV)

125 - ARBER AZEMI
KFUM MALMÖ (SWE)

558 - NINO JELEN
NONG JANG WILSELE (BEL)

1164 - PO-CHEN CHUNG

465 - SHANDER SHINWAIRY

CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM (TWN)

TEAM NIEDERÖSTERREICH (AUT)

2
15:4

1077 - MARIO SILVA (10)
SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA (PRT)

1316 - SERGEY VARDAZARYAN (15)
ARMENIAN TKD FED. (ARM)

793 - DEJAN TOMIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

332 - ALON ELBOHER
ISRAEL NT (ISR)

473 - SOEHIL CHASSEMI SHUAKI
REAL TKD MILANO (ITA)

45 - KRISTIJAN ROSO
ORION (HRV)

1306 - THOMAS AUGER
TEAM AUS (AUS)

521 - MICHAŁ WIELGOSZ

1263 - FIRAT POZAN

AKS OSW START OLSZTYN (POL)

TURKISH NT (TUR)

3
6:2

57 - BEHNAM ASBAGHIKHANGHAH (2)
IRAN NT (IRN)

217

1335

12
13:1

1236

597

13
11:12

125

558

14
15:3

1164

1077

15
0:6

1316

793

16
13:2

332

473

17
4:3

45

1306

18
2:14

521

57

19
2:5

217

597

24
6:0

125

1077

25
6:6 ZB

1316

332

26
6:2

1306

57

27
0:6

217

1077

30
9:2

1316

57

31
0:1

217

57

33
2:3
57

34
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seniors male -68
Area 10 (page 5/5)

1. BEHNAM ASBAGHIKHANGHAH, IRAN NT (IRN)
2. ABOLFAZL YAGHOUBIJOUYBARI, IRAN NT (IRN)
3. KAROL ROBAK, POLISH NT (POL)
3. ENES ACIKEL, TEAM AUSTRIA (AUT)

1192 - SERVET TAZEGUL (1)

1001 - GABRIJEL PUKLIN

TURKISH NT (TUR)

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

21
20:2

262 - MOHAMMED QATANANI

1086 - EDGAR CONTRERAS (16)

TEAM KIM (SWE)

VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

22
5:5 ZB

1193 - ABOLFAZL YAGHOUBIJOUYBARI (9)

719 - MATIC MOTALN

IRAN NT (IRN)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

23
13:1

294 - BENOIT HANNART

1261 - VLADIMIR DALAKLIEV (8)

ABFT TEAM (BEL)

BULGARIAN NT (BGR)

24
B.B.

1314 - FILIP GRGIĆ (5)

455 - BENJAMIN HAINES

METALAC (HRV)

GREAT BRITAIN NT (GBR)

25
7:8

635 - PIERO MARIĆ

107 - MICHAL LONIEWSKI (12)

MARJAN (HRV)

POLISH NT (POL)

26
9:9 ZB

1165 - YU JEN HUANG

1262 - UMUT BILDIK

CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM (TWN)

TURKISH NT (TUR)

27
6:2

1274 - RAYAN MESBAHI

10 - KAROL ROBAK (4)

BNA (BEL)

POLISH NT (POL)

28
1:14

108 - BALLA DIEYE (3)

1351 - MICHEL SAMAHA

BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN (DEU)

MONT LA SALLE (LBN)

20
9:9 ZB

634 - LUKA BUGARIN

330 - ILAN BRAGINSKI (14)

MARJAN (HRV)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

21
3:11

460 - ENES ACIKEL (11)

488 - DAVID BOUI

TEAM AUSTRIA (AUT)

BRUSSELS (BEL)

22
2:2 ZB

237 - BRUNO REZO

1260 - BERKAY AKYOL

DUBRAVA (HRV)

TURKISH NT (TUR)

23
10:9

217 - EDUARDO LONGOBARDI (7)

597 - MATE MIŠIĆ

SPAIN (ESP)

ŠKORPION (HRV)

24
6:0

125 - ARBER AZEMI

1077 - MARIO SILVA (10)

KFUM MALMÖ (SWE)

SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA (PRT)

25
6:6 ZB

1316 - SERGEY VARDAZARYAN (15)

332 - ALON ELBOHER

ARMENIAN TKD FED. (ARM)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

26
6:2

1306 - THOMAS AUGER

57 - BEHNAM ASBAGHIKHANGHAH (2)

TEAM AUS (AUS)

IRAN NT (IRN)

27
0:6

1192

1086

29
20:18

1193

294

30
11:2

455

635

31
13:4

1165

10

32
10:12

108

330

28
2:5

460

237

29
8:8 ZB

217

1077

30
9:2

1316

57

31
0:1

1192

1193

33
10:11

455

10

34
4:6

330

460

32
0:1

217

57

33
2:3

1193

10

35
20:4

460

57

34
2:7

1193

57

35
B.B.
57
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seniors male -74
Area 3 (page 1/3)

1078 - JULIO FERREIRA (1)
SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA (PRT)

501 - KRAUSE DIEGO

837 - IVAN MALOČA

ARIES SCHAFFHAUSEN (CHE)

SPIRITUS (HRV)

1
29:0

248 - SIMONE GIACCHINI
EDERA FORLI (ITA)

1002 - TIN SOLENIČKI
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

1104 - HAMZA EL BAROUD (9)
ZUID-OOST (NLD)

794 - IGOR GLIŠIN

290 - DANIEL GRINBERG

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

UNFTKD (ISR)

2
0:13

135 - FLORIAN FURTNER

939 - DIVIJAN-MARTIN KELAVA

SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

SAJNAMI (HRV)

3
5:8

79 - EWALD GLESMANN (8)
WUCHI E.V. (DEU)

653 - DANIEL QUESADA BARRERA (5)
SPAIN (ESP)

1183 - MIRZA ZENKIC

1237 - GIANLUCA BATTISTI

SONBAE KORNEUBURG (AUT)

AUTHENTIC (CAN)

4
4:1

110 - PIOTR WOJTOWICZ

165 - DANIEL DOSTAL

POLISH NT (POL)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

5
10:1

1009 - FABIJAN BRČIĆ
RADNIK (HRV)

674 - LUCA CALZOLARI
TRICOLORE (ITA)

53 - LEO KATIĆ
DUGA RESA (HRV)

1232 - PHILIPP TRZECIAK

796 - VLADAN ĆIRJAKOVIĆ

BERGEDORF (DEU)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

6
7:2

109 - KAROL HOLUBOWICZ (4)
POLISH NT (POL)

1078

501

9
10:0

248

1002

10
2:14

1104

290

11
2:5

939

79

12
0:1

653

1183

13
19:0

110

1009

14
2:17

674

53

15
17:5

1232

109

16
7:10

1078

1002

21
2:0

290

79

22
1:13

653

1009

23
16:9

674

109

24
3:15

1078

79

27
10:10 ZB

653

109

28
11:6

1078

653

30
4:7
653

34
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seniors male -74
Area 3 (page 2/3)

636 - TONI KANAET (3)
MARJAN (HRV)

795 - BOJAN ARBUTINA

1347 - VLADISLAV ARVENTII

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

MOLDOVA NT (MDA)

1
7:4

673 - LIAM VEZZANI
TRICOLORE (ITA)

78 - SIMON REES
WUCHI E.V. (DEU)

571 - HRVOJE ŠEP (11)
JASTREB (HRV)

241 - NIKOLAOS AMISINOPOYLOS

1301 - BENJAMIN REIMEIR

HWARANG (MAXITES) (GRC)

WSG WATTENS (AUT)

2
8:3

1268 - MOHAMMED MELLOUK

164 - MAREK TRIEB

ABDEL-KWAN (NLD)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

3
28:1

826 - BALŠA RADUNOVIĆ (6)
MONTENEGRO STARS (MNE)

34 - DAVID SAJKO (7)
NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

877 - RUBEN NUNEZ BESTEIRO

1279 - LORENZO ZICARELLI

CD SANCHEZ ÉLEZ (ESP)

REGIS BOLOGNA A.S.D. (ITA)

4
6:4

797 - MARKO RADOVANOVIĆ

548 - ALEKSANDAR RADOJKOVIC

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

OBERNDORF (AUT)

5
2:3

444 - FRANCESCO SEYNGHYUN MAIANI (10)
FESAM_SAN MARINO (SMR)

415 - JORGE GONZALEZ

1131 - ANDREAS TAUSCH

ANDORRA (AND)

GERMANY NT (DEU)

6
8:8 ZB

1194 - FARZAD ZOLGHADRI
IRAN NT (IRN)

736 - IGOR KOZINA

1160 - LUKA BAKOVIĆ

KARLOVAC (HRV)

GALEB SPLIT (HRV)

7
9:5

218 - TEODOR GEORGIEV (2)
BULGARIAN NT (BGR)

636

795

11
12:0

673

78

12
7:3

571

241

13
8:0

1268

826

14
7:4

34

877

15
8:4

548

444

16
12:1

415

1194

17
9:10

736

218

18
B.B.

636

673

23
14:2

571

1268

24
5:10

34

548

25
6:7

1194

218

26
5:2

636

1268

29
12:0

548

1194

30
4:5

636

1194

32
10:0
636

34
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seniors male -74
Area 3 (page 3/3)

1. DANIEL QUESADA BARRERA, SPAIN (ESP)
2. TONI KANAET, MARJAN (HRV)
3. JULIO FERREIRA, SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA (PRT)
3. FARZAD ZOLGHADRI, IRAN NT (IRN)

1078 - JULIO FERREIRA (1)

501 - KRAUSE DIEGO

SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA (PRT)

ARIES SCHAFFHAUSEN (CHE)

9
10:0

248 - SIMONE GIACCHINI

1002 - TIN SOLENIČKI

EDERA FORLI (ITA)

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

10
2:14

1104 - HAMZA EL BAROUD (9)

290 - DANIEL GRINBERG

ZUID-OOST (NLD)

UNFTKD (ISR)

11
2:5

939 - DIVIJAN-MARTIN KELAVA

79 - EWALD GLESMANN (8)

SAJNAMI (HRV)

WUCHI E.V. (DEU)

12
0:1

653 - DANIEL QUESADA BARRERA (5)

1183 - MIRZA ZENKIC

SPAIN (ESP)

SONBAE KORNEUBURG (AUT)

13
19:0

110 - PIOTR WOJTOWICZ

1009 - FABIJAN BRČIĆ

POLISH NT (POL)

RADNIK (HRV)

14
2:17

674 - LUCA CALZOLARI

53 - LEO KATIĆ

TRICOLORE (ITA)

DUGA RESA (HRV)

15
17:5

1232 - PHILIPP TRZECIAK

109 - KAROL HOLUBOWICZ (4)

BERGEDORF (DEU)

POLISH NT (POL)

16
7:10

636 - TONI KANAET (3)

795 - BOJAN ARBUTINA

MARJAN (HRV)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

11
12:0

673 - LIAM VEZZANI

78 - SIMON REES

TRICOLORE (ITA)

WUCHI E.V. (DEU)

12
7:3

571 - HRVOJE ŠEP (11)

241 - NIKOLAOS AMISINOPOYLOS

JASTREB (HRV)

HWARANG (MAXITES) (GRC)

13
8:0

1268 - MOHAMMED MELLOUK

826 - BALŠA RADUNOVIĆ (6)

ABDEL-KWAN (NLD)

MONTENEGRO STARS (MNE)

14
7:4

34 - DAVID SAJKO (7)

877 - RUBEN NUNEZ BESTEIRO

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

CD SANCHEZ ÉLEZ (ESP)

15
8:4

548 - ALEKSANDAR RADOJKOVIC

444 - FRANCESCO SEYNGHYUN MAIANI (10)

OBERNDORF (AUT)

FESAM_SAN MARINO (SMR)

16
12:1

415 - JORGE GONZALEZ

1194 - FARZAD ZOLGHADRI

ANDORRA (AND)

IRAN NT (IRN)

17
9:10

736 - IGOR KOZINA

218 - TEODOR GEORGIEV (2)

KARLOVAC (HRV)

BULGARIAN NT (BGR)

18
B.B.

1078

1002

21
2:0

290

79

22
1:13

653

1009

23
16:9

674

109

24
3:15

636

673

23
14:2

571

1268

24
5:10

34

548

25
6:7

1194

218

26
5:2

1078

79

27
10:10 ZB

653

109

28
11:6

636

1268

29
12:0

548

1194

30
4:5

1078

653

30
4:7

636

1194

32
10:0

653

636

34
7:1
653
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seniors male -80
Area 1 (page 1/3)

1132 - TAHIR GÜLEC (1)
GERMANY NT (DEU)

1087 - JAVIER MEDINA
VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

681 - ISMAËL BOUZID
KORYO STRASBOURG (FRA)

911 - PABLO FERNANDEZ EIRAS
GALICIAN TKD FED. (ESP)

1147 - SERGII CHAYKA
KHMEL'NYTSKII (UKR)

1013 - SOTTILE FABIO
G.S. FIAMME ORO (ITA)

800 - PETAR VRZIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

1195 - MASOUD HAJIZAVAREH (8)
IRAN NT (IRN)

111 - PIOTR PAZINSKI (5)
POLISH NT (POL)

1271 - TJ CURRY
SALIM (USA)

257 - EDUARD DREWLAU
POLIZEI-SV GEORGSMARIENHÜTTE (DEU)

839 - JOHN ASP
NORWAY NT (NOR)

310 - DINKO ŠEGEDIN
FORTECA KORČULA (HRV)

445 - DAVIDE BORGAGNI
FESAM_SAN MARINO (SMR)

35 - ADRIAN ANGYAL

798 - MILOJE MARKOVIĆ

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

1
B.B.

1307 - SHKARA HAYDER (4)
TEAM AUS (AUS)

1132

1087

4
14:7

681

911

5
8:4

1147

1013

6
7:1

800

1195

7
1:7

111

1271

8
16:13

257

839

9
10:13

310

445

10
14:2

798

1307

11
1:13

1132

681

20
3:0

1147

1195

21
8:12

111

839

22
12:12 ZB

310

1307

23
11:12

1132

1195

28
1:0

111

1307

29
6:2

1132

111

32
4:4 ZB
1132

34
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seniors male -80
Area 1 (page 2/3)

1264 - YUNUS SARI (3)
TURKISH NT (TUR)

1012 - CRISTIAN CLEMENTI
G.S. FIAMME ORO (ITA)

799 - STOJAN RABIJAC
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

295 - HAMAZA ACHAIBI
ABFT TEAM (BEL)

404 - CEM UENLUESOY
NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

242 - GEORGIOS KOUTSOGKILAS
HWARANG (MAXITES) (GRC)

838 - RICHARD ORDEMANN

1064 - ADAM SOBOTKA

NORWAY NT (NOR)

HUNGARY NT (HUN)

2
6:2

1079 - JEAN-MICHEL FERNANDES (6)
SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA (PRT)

1166 - WEI-TING LIU (7)
CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM (TWN)

1315 - JACK MARTON
AUSTRALIAN NT (AUS)

522 - KAROL WIELGOSZ
AKS OSW START OLSZTYN (POL)

801 - IVAN KARAJLOVIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

283 - TOMISLAV BOSANAC
BANIJA PANDAS (HRV)

572 - LUKA HORVAT
JASTREB (HRV)

420 - ABDERRAHIM ELIDRISSI

184 - EROL YORULMAZ

ALBERTSLUND (DNK)

TEAM NUERNBERG (DEU)

3
8:9

1370 - CHEICK SALLAH JUNIOR CISSE (2)
COTE D IVOIRE (CIV)

1264

1012

12
13:7

799

295

13
7:5

404

242

14
10:5

838

1079

15
6:7

1166

1315

16
8:12

522

801

17
0:4

283

572

18
B.B.

184

1370

19
1:5

1264

799

24
13:5

404

1079

25
7:6

1315

801

26
KO
(6:7)

572

1370

27
10:15

1264

404

30
6:4

801

1370

31
5:19

1264

1370

33
4:9
1370

34
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seniors male -80
Area 1 (page 3/3)

1. CHEICK SALLAH JUNIOR CISSE, COTE D IVOIRE (CIV)
2. TAHIR GÜLEC, GERMANY NT (DEU)
3. PIOTR PAZINSKI, POLISH NT (POL)
3. YUNUS SARI, TURKISH NT (TUR)

1132 - TAHIR GÜLEC (1)

1087 - JAVIER MEDINA

GERMANY NT (DEU)

VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

4
14:7

681 - ISMAËL BOUZID

911 - PABLO FERNANDEZ EIRAS

KORYO STRASBOURG (FRA)

GALICIAN TKD FED. (ESP)

5
8:4

1147 - SERGII CHAYKA

1013 - SOTTILE FABIO

KHMEL'NYTSKII (UKR)

G.S. FIAMME ORO (ITA)

6
7:1

800 - PETAR VRZIĆ

1195 - MASOUD HAJIZAVAREH (8)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

IRAN NT (IRN)

7
1:7

111 - PIOTR PAZINSKI (5)

1271 - TJ CURRY

POLISH NT (POL)

SALIM (USA)

8
16:13

257 - EDUARD DREWLAU

839 - JOHN ASP

POLIZEI-SV GEORGSMARIENHÜTTE (DEU)

NORWAY NT (NOR)

9
10:13

310 - DINKO ŠEGEDIN

445 - DAVIDE BORGAGNI

FORTECA KORČULA (HRV)

FESAM_SAN MARINO (SMR)

10
14:2

798 - MILOJE MARKOVIĆ

1307 - SHKARA HAYDER (4)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

TEAM AUS (AUS)

11
1:13

1264 - YUNUS SARI (3)

1012 - CRISTIAN CLEMENTI

TURKISH NT (TUR)

G.S. FIAMME ORO (ITA)

12
13:7

799 - STOJAN RABIJAC

295 - HAMAZA ACHAIBI

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

ABFT TEAM (BEL)

13
7:5

404 - CEM UENLUESOY

242 - GEORGIOS KOUTSOGKILAS

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

HWARANG (MAXITES) (GRC)

14
10:5

838 - RICHARD ORDEMANN

1079 - JEAN-MICHEL FERNANDES (6)

NORWAY NT (NOR)

SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA (PRT)

15
6:7

1166 - WEI-TING LIU (7)

1315 - JACK MARTON

CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM (TWN)

AUSTRALIAN NT (AUS)

16
8:12

522 - KAROL WIELGOSZ

801 - IVAN KARAJLOVIĆ

AKS OSW START OLSZTYN (POL)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

17
0:4

283 - TOMISLAV BOSANAC

572 - LUKA HORVAT

BANIJA PANDAS (HRV)

JASTREB (HRV)

18
B.B.

184 - EROL YORULMAZ

1370 - CHEICK SALLAH JUNIOR CISSE (2)

TEAM NUERNBERG (DEU)

COTE D IVOIRE (CIV)

19
1:5

1132

681

20
3:0

1147

1195

21
8:12

111

839

22
12:12 ZB

310

1307

23
11:12

1264

799

24
13:5

404

1079

25
7:6

1315

801

26
KO
(6:7)

572

1370

27
10:15

1132

1195

28
1:0

111

1307

29
6:2

1264

404

30
6:4

801

1370

31
5:19

1132

111

32
4:4 ZB

1264

1370

33
4:9

1132

1370

34
B.B.
1370
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -87
Area 3

1. OMID AMIDI, IRAN NT (IRN)
2. MBAR NDAYE, FRANCE NT (FRA)
3. MOHAMMED ELHATRI, NORWAY NT (NOR)
3. MILOŠ GOLUBOVIĆ, SERBIAN NT (SRB)

1196 - MBAR NDAYE (1)
FRANCE NT (FRA)

1250 - DRAŠKO JOVANOV

1003 - STINČIĆ JURAJ

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

7
8:2

1032 - SIMONE CORDESCHI
ASD TKD 16 (ITA)

1231 - BJORN THORLEIFUR THORLEIFSSON
NT ICELAND (ISL)

803 - MOHAMMED ELHATRI (5)
NORWAY NT (NOR)

429 - FRANJO GUCIĆ
ZADAR (HRV)

1133 - LUKAS WINKLER

1270 - ILYASS BEN KHATTAB

GERMANY NT (DEU)

ABDEL-KWAN (NLD)

8
0:1

840 - AHMAD MOHAMMADI (4)
WSG WATTENS (AUT)

1302 - CARLOS RIVAS (3)
VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

802 - MILOŠ GOLUBOVIĆ

258 - IVAN BULANOVIC

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

POLIZEI-SV GEORGSMARIENHÜTTE (DEU)

8
13:12

428 - NIKOLA BOJO
ZADAR (HRV)

1106 - HANSSEL LLANOS
NTA TAEKWONDO (USA)

1098 - VALENTIN KRUMOV

276 - MARIO ZEKIĆ

GLADIATOR (BGR)

RUGVICA (HRV)

9
4:10

912 - JOSE REAL PEREZ
GALICIAN TKD FED. (ESP)

804 - MARKO ŽIVANOVIĆ

1033 - DANIELE ABBAFATI

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

ASD TKD 16 (ITA)

10
3:2

1088 - OMID AMIDI (2)
IRAN NT (IRN)

1196

1250

17
9:5

1032

1231

18
5:12

803

429

19
10:9

1270

840

20
B.B.

1302

802

19
0:6

428

1106

20
4:3

276

912

21
16:2

804

1088

22
2:14

1196

1231

25
17:6

803

1270

26
7:3

802

428

27
5:3

276

1088

28
0:18

1196

803

29
10:8

802

1088

31
2:12

1196

1088

33
0:12
1088
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seniors male +87
Area 12

1. SAJJAD MARDANI, IRAN NT (IRN)
2. RAZAK ALFAGA, BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN (DEU)
3. SABIT BUGRAHAN KARAKAS, IZMIR (TUR)
3. VEDRAN GOLEC, JASTREB (HRV)

1197 - SAJJAD MARDANI (1)
IRAN NT (IRN)

1326 - KOSTANTINOS GKOLTSIOS
TIRNAVOS (GRC)

1318 - JOSIP MARAS

1066 - SABIT BUGRAHAN KARAKAS

POST-SV MÜNCHEN (DEU)

IZMIR (TUR)

12
DISKV.
(8:9)

112 - PIOTR HATOWSKI (4)
POLISH NT (POL)

723 - IVAN TRAJKOVIČ (3)
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

805 - DJORDJE MARČETIĆ

59 - RAZAK ALFAGA

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN (DEU)

13
1:13

1303 - CHRISTOPH DECKER

339 - HICHAM MASSAOUDI

WSG WATTENS (AUT)

INGELHEIM (DEU)

14
2:3

573 - VEDRAN GOLEC (2)
JASTREB (HRV)

1197

1326

23
7:1

1066

112

24
9:8

723

59

25
1:3

339

573

26
5:5 ZB

1197

1066

31
13:4

59

573

32
7:3

1197

59

35
11:7
1197
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seniors female -46
Area 13

1. KIM SO-HUI, KOREA TKD ASS. (KOR)
2. VALERIA SANTOS, PRO TEAM BRAZIL (BRA)
3. DEANNA KYRIAZOPOULOS, TEAM AUS (AUS)
3. TENA MARINOVIĆ, METALAC (HRV)

1355 - YVETTE YONG (1)
CAF (CAN)

166 - STEPANKA MARKOVA

313 - SHAE ROM KIM

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

OTC-BONN (DEU)

8
12:21

990 - VALENTINA ŽITNIK
NOVI ZAGREB (HRV)

1387 - VALERIA SANTOS
PRO TEAM BRAZIL (BRA)

1308 - DEANNA KYRIAZOPOULOS (5)
TEAM AUS (AUS)

113 - IZABELA MAJERCZYK
POLISH NT (POL)

1049 - DESPOINA MICHAILIDOU

1226 - MOMOKO KAMICHIKA

AS PANELLINIOS (GRC)

DAITO BUNKA UNIVERSITY (JPN)

9
1:4

291 - MARYAM ISMAILI (4)
MUDUKWAN GANSHOREN (BEL)

489 - ANNELEEN GOFFIN (3)
BRUSSELS (BEL)

933 - ANDREA PACADI
FOX (HRV)

11 - TENA MARINOVIĆ
METALAC (HRV)

806 - JOVANA PETROVIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

243 - KATIE BRADLEY
SOUTH HAMS (GBR)

193 - KINE ALMVIK
RORA (NOR)

823 - GABRIJELA DIMITRASKOVIC

1118 - ALEXIA GEORGAKOPOULOU

TCS (AUT)

A.C.FIGHT CLUB PATRAS (GRC)

10
2:5

1377 - KIM SO-HUI (2)
KOREA TKD ASS. (KOR)

1355

313

15
14:5

990

1387

16
0:13

1308

113

17
9:0

1226

291

18
3:10

489

933

19
2:2 ZB

11

806

20
14:4

243

193

21
15:3

1118

1377

22
1:15

1355

1387

25
8:10

1308

291

26
5:5 ZB

933

11

27
2:7

243

1377

28
1:14

1387

1308

30
10:9

11

1377

31
2:9

1387

1377

32
6:9
1377
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seniors female -49
Area 12

1. PANIPAK WONGPATTANAKIT, THAILAND TEAM (THA)
2. CHANATIP SONKHAM, THAILAND TEAM (THA)
3. PAULA BENES IBANEZ, SPAIN (ESP)
3. GIULIANA FEDERICI, GERMANY NT (DEU)

1163 - CHANATIP SONKHAM (1)
THAILAND TEAM (THA)

853 - KALIPSO TSIANELI

1238 - CRYSTAL CHAN

WTF IOANNINON (GRC)

AUTHENTIC (CAN)

1
7:7 ZB

552 - ANDREA EIKREM

16 - ALBERTE KNUDSEN-NIELSEN

NESODDEN (NOR)

COPENHAGEN TAN GUN SAE SIM (DNK)

2
1:6

656 - ISABEL MARIA SANCHEZ JIMENEZ

284 - MATEJA KUNOVIĆ (8)

SPAIN (ESP)

BANIJA PANDAS (HRV)

3
4:13

969 - KRISTINA TOMIC (5)
OSVIT (HRV)

311 - IRENA BIKIĆ

333 - YARDEN SHARABI

FORTECA KORČULA (HRV)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

4
2:6

657 - PAULA BENES IBANEZ

1319 - BORISA BORISOVA

SPAIN (ESP)

CONDOR2000 (BGR)

5
12:4

1227 - MIYU YAMADA (4)
DAITO BUNKA UNIVERSITY (JPN)

1162 - PANIPAK WONGPATTANAKIT (3)
THAILAND TEAM (THA)

878 - ANA DE LA FUENTE GARCÍA

1228 - ASUNA NUKUI

CD SANCHEZ ÉLEZ (ESP)

DAITO BUNKA UNIVERSITY (JPN)

6
6:16

751 - FRANCESCA CIPOLLARO

807 - BOJANA LAUŠEV

FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

7
3:8

1309 - SERENA STEVENS

724 - ANA PETRUŠIĆ (6)

TEAM AUS (AUS)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

8
4:24

1089 - VIRGINIA DELLAN (7)

655 - MARTA BUENDIA SANCHEZ

VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

SPAIN (ESP)

9
9:3

1390 - GIULIANA FEDERICI

1328 - MAJA LJUBANOVIĆ

GERMANY NT (DEU)

ZG DUBRAVA (HRV)

10
15:2

1216 - MATEJA KORAC

334 - YUVAL LUSTIGER

PANTERA (HRV)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

11
9:7

1251 - YASMINA AZIEZ (2)
FRANCE NT (FRA)

1163

1238

15
15:1

16

284

16
1:5

969

333

17
13:0

657

1227

18
10:6

1162

1228

19
21:2

807

724

20
4:14

1089

1390

21
3:8

1216

1251

22
4:12

1163

284

27
5:4

969

657

28
6:8

1162

724

29
21:3

1390

1251

30
4:3

1163

657

33
11:7

1162

1390

34
11:8

1163

1162

36
2:12
1162
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seniors female -53
Area 13

1. YUN WEN HUANG, CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM (TWN)
2. ANA ZANINOVIĆ, MARJAN (HRV)
3. LUCIJA ZANINOVIĆ, MARJAN (HRV)
3. FLORIANE LIBORIO, FRANCE NT (FRA)

1168 - YUN WEN HUANG (1)
CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM (TWN)

406 - TABEA WENKEN

46 - MIA ROSO

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

ORION (HRV)

1
3:3 ZB

574 - ANAMARIJA PETROVIĆ

12 - LUCIJA MLAĐENOVIĆ

JASTREB (HRV)

METALAC (HRV)

2
16:3

1158 - ROJAN DEMIRKOL

277 - ANA ŠARAVANJA

S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

RUGVICA (HRV)

3
1:25

638 - LUCIJA ZANINOVIĆ (5)

1332 - FLORA PAPADIMITRIOU

MARJAN (HRV)

A.C. IRIDA (GRC)

4
25:0

940 - VANESSA ŠEGEC

1167 - HUAI HSUAN HUANG

SAJNAMI (HRV)

CHINESE TAIPEI TEAM (TWN)

5
0:14

1348 - TATIANA TIMBALARI

115 - MAGDALENA RUTKOWSKA

MOLDOVA NT (MDA)

POLISH NT (POL)

6
17:14

970 - SANJA MALJKOVIC

1137 - MADELINE FOLGMANN (4)

OSVIT (HRV)

GERMANY NT (DEU)

7
2:8

1252 - FLORIANE LIBORIO (3)

405 - KATHRIN KIMMLING

FRANCE NT (FRA)

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

1
18:1

693 - SARAH MALYKKE

659 - CELIA TORTOSA CABRERA

ELITEVEST - DENMARK (DNK)

SPAIN (ESP)

2
17:5

581 - CAROLIN STAHL

1285 - MAGDALENA FERNLUND

AXEL MÜLLER (DEU)

SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

3
B.B.

523 - JUSTYNA PAŁASZEWSKA

172 - ADA DEMNERI (6)

AKS OSW START OLSZTYN (POL)

TOP GYM SPORT (ALB)

4
7:5

1388 - JAMILA TANNA (7)

1148 - KATARINA CVITIĆ

PRO TEAM BRAZIL (BRA)

OTOK (HRV)

5
18:1

36 - TEREZIA PAVKOVA

407 - JULIA RONKEN

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

6
2:14

737 - NANCY MAGDIC

1339 - MICHAELA MOISIADOU

KARLOVAC (HRV)

A.C NEAPOLEWS (GRC)

7
12:13

637 - ANA ZANINOVIĆ (2)
MARJAN (HRV)

1168

406

11
9:0

574

277

12
16:8

638

1167

13
1:1 ZB

1348

1137

14
2:4

1252

693

11
11:1

1285

523

12
10:6

1388

407

13
13:3

1339

637

14
0:20

1168

574

23
9:5

638

1137

24
21:9

1252

1285

23
10:0

1388

637

24
3:11

1168

638

29
6:5

1252

637

29
7:9

1168

637

32
8:6
1168
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors female -57
Area 2

1. RAHELEH ASEMANI, FLEMISH TTKD UNION (BEL)
2. EVELYN GONDA, HPAC (CAN)
3. ADRIANA MARTINEZ, VENEZUELA NT (VEN)
3. ADRIANNA ASPROGERAKA, A.C ATLANTAS PERISTERIOU
(GRC)

1107 - EVELYN GONDA (1)
HPAC (CAN)

48 - ANTONIJA ŽERAVICA

167 - KAROLINA FLASKOVA

ORION (HRV)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

1
15:3

1189 - LARYSA GERSHANOK

37 - GABRIELA BOHUSOVA

YOUNG WARRIOR (ISR)

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

2
7:8

726 - ANITA KALTAK

126 - LOVISA ZEDERFELDT

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

KFUM MALMÖ (SWE)

3
6:13

1090 - ADRIANA MARTINEZ (5)

841 - JANIKE LAI

VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

NORWAY NT (NOR)

4
10:0

136 - CLAUDIA BITSCHNAU

694 - LOUISE CHRISTENSEN

SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

ELITEVEST - DENMARK (DNK)

5
6:7

116 - EWELINA MIERZWINSKA

1287 - PAULINE LOVGREN

POLISH NT (POL)

SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

6
4:1

675 - OLESYA KOROTKOVA

441 - CAROLENA CARSTENS (4)

TRICOLORE (ITA)

PANAMA NT (PAN)

7
3:5

385 - RAHELEH ASEMANI (3)

434 - MICHELLA MATHIESEN

FLEMISH TTKD UNION (BEL)

HWARANG RODOVRE (DNK)

8
17:1

384 - INDRA CRAEN

486 - LUCIJA KRUNEŠ

FLEMISH TTKD UNION (BEL)

FENIKS-VUKOMEREC (HRV)

9
14:2

842 - MARIE MAGNUS

660 - ANDREA BOSCH I PLAZA

NORWAY NT (NOR)

SPAIN (ESP)

10
3:10

1144 - PATRYCIA ADAMKIEWICZ

335 - BAT-EL GATTERER (6)

POLISH NT (POL)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

11
14:22

1113 - ALEKSANDRA RADMILOVIC (7)

1185 - DANIELLE PELHAM

GALEB (SRB)

VELOCITYTKD (GHA)

12
13:1

980 - ANJA HORVATIĆ

725 - KLARA KADIČ

ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

13
8:6

1286 - JENNIFER YLINENJARVI AAGREN

1204 - ADRIANNA ASPROGERAKA

SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

A.C ATLANTAS PERISTERIOU (GRC)

14
2:11

991 - BRIGITA MAMIĆ

1206 - JOSIANE LIMA (2)

NOVI ZAGREB (HRV)

TKD OLIMPIC (BRA)

15
9:12

1107

48

16
5:3

37

126

17
4:16

1090

694

18
4:0

116

441

19
8:3

385

384

20
1:0

660

335

21
8:9

1113

980

22
12:0

1204

1206

23
12:9

1107

126

24
21:1

1090

116

25
5:3

385

335

26
9:0

1113

1204

27
2:2 ZB

1107

1090

28
5:5 ZB

385

1204

29
5:3

1107

385

30
8:16
385
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr
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seniors female -62
Area 8

1. ADANYS CORDERO, VENEZUELA NT (VEN)
2. RABIA GÜLEC, GERMANY NT (DEU)
3. MARINA SUMIĆ, METALAC (HRV)
3. HEDAYA MALAK, EGYPT NT (EGY)

13 - MARINA SUMIĆ (1)
METALAC (HRV)

430 - STOJAKOV SANJA JOVANKA

215 - JELENA JURETA

HEIDENHEIM (DEU)

CASPER (HRV)

1
1:4

879 - SARA CABEZADEVACA

1083 - TAMARA GAKOVIC

CD SANCHEZ ÉLEZ (ESP)

TKD CENTER STUTTGART (DEU)

2
4:3

809 - IRIS JOVIĆ VUJAKOVIĆ

517 - NIVES AMBRUŠ

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

3
7:7 ZB

1288 - CAROLINE PERSSON (5)

1139 - RHONDA NAT

SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

GERMANY NT (DEU)

4
9:8

516 - IVA MARINČIĆ

575 - NIVES KERNER

MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

JASTREB (HRV)

5
7:16

408 - PIA LEONHARDT

137 - BIANCA BIRICZ

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

6
B.B.

827 - TEODORA MITROVIĆ

1091 - ADANYS CORDERO (4)

MONTENEGRO STARS (MNE)

VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

7
7:10

260 - HEDAYA MALAK (3)
EGYPT NT (EGY)

640 - IVANA BABIĆ

340 - MARILENA WERTH

MARJAN (HRV)

INGELHEIM (DEU)

1
16:2

914 - AINARA BRION CAMEAN

1304 - EVA SCHWENTNER

GALICIAN TKD FED. (ESP)

WSG WATTENS (AUT)

2
9:7

1065 - TIMEA BRAUN

682 - CLARA MALLIEN (6)

HUNGARY NT (HUN)

KORYO STRASBOURG (FRA)

3
7:8

1161 - MELISSA PAGNOTTA (7)

127 - TINA ZORKO

HPAC CANADA (CAN)

KFUM MALMÖ (SWE)

4
16:0

598 - MATEA KNEŽEVIĆ

661 - MARTA GRANELL MAYOR

ŠKORPION (HRV)

SPAIN (ESP)

5
10:3

515 - TINA MRAOVIĆ

752 - ALESSIA CIPOLLARO

MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

6
10:13

1138 - RABIA GÜLEC (2)
GERMANY NT (DEU)

13

215

9
5:0

879

517

10
5:1

1288

575

11
6:11

137

1091

12
1:4

260

640

17
6:2

914

682

18
13:12

1161

598

19
14:0

752

1138

20
1:20

13

879

21
12:0

575

1091

22
5:16

260

914

29
5:3

1161

1138

30
7:12

13

1091

27
0:4

260

1138

35
2:10

1091

1138

38
1:0
1091
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seniors female -67
Area 6

1. ELIN JOHANSSON, SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE
(SWE)
2. ANASTASIIA BARYSHNIKOVA, RUSSIAN NT (RUS)
3. RUTH MARIE CHRISTELLE GBAGBI, COTE D IVOIRE (CIV)
3. MATEA JELIĆ, DIV KNIN (HRV)

1289 - ELIN JOHANSSON (1)
SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

482 - NICOLE MEN

185 - NIGDA BASER

AUSTRALIA (AUS)

TEAM NUERNBERG (DEU)

6
1:5

729 - DUNJA LEMAJIĆ

468 - VERENA WEGSCHEIDER

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

TEAM NIEDERÖSTERREICH (AUT)

7
9:1

662 - KATIA CALVAR MARTINEZ

169 - IVETA JIRANKOVA

SPAIN (ESP)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

8
4:2

1371 - RUTH MARIE CHRISTELLE GBAGBI (5)
COTE D IVOIRE (CIV)

1111 - TAMARA DANILOVIĆ

1223 - CARLA SUMMERHILL

VELEBIT (HRV)

HILLHEAD (GBR)

9
0:12

117 - JAGODA ULFIG

409 - ALEXANDRA TIZ

POLISH NT (POL)

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

10
6:1

412 - KATHERINE ALVARADO (4)
COSTA RICA NT (CRI)

728 - FRANKA ANIĆ (3)
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

1363 - ASHLEY NICOLE KRAAYEVELD

1112 - ALIDA MIRKOVIĆ

CANADA NT (CAN)

VELEBIT (HRV)

7
11:1

503 - CHLOE ABOUD

240 - DORIS POLE

CHI IRELAND (IRL)

DUBRAVA (HRV)

8
0:10

22 - MATEA JELIĆ (6)
DIV KNIN (HRV)

1141 - VANESSA KÖRNDL (7)
GERMANY NT (DEU)

128 - SARA ZEDERFELDT

469 - JOSEFA GROßSCHEDL

KFUM MALMÖ (SWE)

TEAM NIEDERÖSTERREICH (AUT)

9
6:2

576 - AJNA DŽANIĆ

440 - URGENCE MOUEGA

JASTREB (HRV)

GABON NT (GAB)

10
1:15

1389 - ANASTASIIA BARYSHNIKOVA (2)
RUSSIAN NT (RUS)

1289

185

19
19:0

729

662

20
2:2 ZB

1371

1223

21
12:1

117

412

22
0:0 ZB

728

1363

19
3:1

240

22

20
1:4

1141

128

21
13:1

440

1389

22
3:9

1289

662

27
12:0

1371

117

28
6:0

728

22

27
0:9

1141

1389

28
0:12

1289

1371

31
4:1

22

1389

31
5:7

1289

1389

33
7:6
1289
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr
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seniors female -73
Area 14

1. NUR TATAR, TURKISH NT (TUR)
2. YANNA SCHNEIDER, GERMANY NT (DEU)
3. PETRA MATIJAŠEVIĆ, MARJAN (HRV)
3. CAROLINA FERNANDEZ, VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

1114 - MILICA MANDIC (1)
GALEB (SRB)

1265 - NUR TATAR

1391 - ELPIDA MARINA DIMITROPOULOU

TURKISH NT (TUR)

JAGUAR CLUB (GRC)

8
15:2

410 - NADINE TRUXIUS
NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

1212 - ANTONIJA ZEC
ST KWAN (HRV)

843 - TINA SKAAR (5)
NORWAY NT (NOR)

1198 - AYLIN AKDENIZ
APURO (NLD)

591 - ANIKA GODEL

1310 - TASSYA STEVENS

AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)

TEAM AUS (AUS)

9
5:5 ZB

641 - PETRA MATIJAŠEVIĆ (4)
MARJAN (HRV)

1142 - YANNA SCHNEIDER (3)
GERMANY NT (DEU)

1329 - DIANA LETICA
ZG DUBRAVA (HRV)

1084 - GRAMMATIKI CHRISTIDOU
AC EORDAIKI DYNAMI (GRC)

828 - ANĐELA POPOVIĆ
MONTENEGRO STARS (MNE)

1092 - CAROLINA FERNANDEZ
VENEZUELA NT (VEN)

374 - EKATARINA DEREV
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

663 - AIDA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

810 - BOJANA PAUNOVIĆ

SPAIN (ESP)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

10
7:1

118 - ALEKSANDRA KRZEMIENIECKA (2)
POLISH NT (POL)

1114

1265

15
10:12

410

1212

16
24:24 ZB

843

1198

17
16:13

591

641

18
2:3

1142

1329

19
17:3

1084

828

20
5:5 ZB

1092

374

21
5:1

663

118

22
4:7

1265

1212

25
16:1

843

641

26
10:16

1142

1084

27
3:0

1092

118

28
8:3

1265

641

30
9:3

1142

1092

31
7:2

1265

1142

33
12:3
1265
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seniors female +73
Area 8

1. JACKIE GALLOWAY, USA NT (USA)
2. ANA BAJIĆ, SERBIAN NT (SRB)
3. OLGA IVANOVA, CHELYABINSK TEAM, KORYO (RUS)
3. ALEKSANDRA KOWALCZUK, POLISH NT (POL)

414 - OLGA IVANOVA (1)
CHELYABINSK TEAM, KORYO (RUS)

1253 - MAEVA MELLIER
FRANCE NT (FRA)

1143 - LORENA BRANDL
GERMANY NT (DEU)

14 - INES KOVAČ
METALAC (HRV)

1305 - SANDRA HÖFLINGER
WSG WATTENS (AUT)

981 - MELANI ADAMIĆ GOLIĆ
ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

38 - RADKA HUDAKOVA
NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

1369 - JACKIE GALLOWAY (4)
USA NT (USA)

120 - ALEKSANDRA KOWALCZUK (3)
POLISH NT (POL)

664 - ROSANNA SIMON ALAMO
SPAIN (ESP)

1292 - LINDA AZZEDINE
ACADEMIE CLICHOISE PHOENIX (FRA)

77 - LEONIE MARTIN
TUBW (DEU)

15 - MIA RADOŠ
METALAC (HRV)

730 - NUŠA RAJHER
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

683 - HINA JOLY

811 - ANA BAJIĆ

KORYO STRASBOURG (FRA)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

8
2:11

1266 - NAFIA KUS (2)
TURKISH NT (TUR)

414

1253

13
9:4

1143

14

14
9:2

1305

981

15
3:16

38

1369

16
0:19

120

664

17
1:0

1292

77

18
0:11

15

730

19
B.B.

811

1266

20
1:0

414

1143

23
5:1

981

1369

24
0:13

120

77

25
8:7

730

811

26
0:1

414

1369

28
0:5

120

811

29
2:2 ZB

1369

811

30
2:2 ZB
1369
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juniors male +78
Area 14

1. IVAN RADOŠ, METALAC (HRV)
2. LUCIJAN KOBAL, SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)
3. PHILIPP SCHÄDLICH, WSG WATTENS (AUT)
3. ALEKSANDAR KESELJ, TUBW (DEU)

916 - KRISTIJAN ŠEJIĆ
OMEGA (HRV)

1299 - PHILIPP SCHÄDLICH
WSG WATTENS (AUT)

1007 - JAKOV ČIVRAG

41 - MARIO ROSO

RADNIK (HRV)

ORION (HRV)

12
10:9

7 - IVAN RADOŠ
METALAC (HRV)

70 - ALEKSANDAR KESELJ
TUBW (DEU)

900 - ANXO FERNANDEZ DE LA IGLESIA
GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

836 - JOSIP STOJANOVIĆ
SPIRITUS (HRV)

778 - NENAD BUNDALO

1393 - LUCIJAN KOBAL

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

13
2:14

916

1299

23
9:9 ZB

1007

7

24
5:8

70

900

25
8:2

836

1393

26
3:15

1299

7

35
4:6

70

1393

36
7:13

7

1393

41
7:6
7
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juniors male -45
Area 4

1. DANIEL LO PINTO, ASD 16 (ITA)
2. ITMAR SALOMON, ISRAEL NT (ISR)
3. KRISTIAN DIMITROV, SPORTS CLUB FORCE (BGR)
3. EMIRCAN ONUS, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

494 - KAROLIS BUDENAS
CENTRE OF MARTIAL ARTS (LTU)

556 - KRISTIAN DIMITROV
SPORTS CLUB FORCE (BGR)

1056 - PETER FISCHER
HUNGARY NT (HUN)

318 - ITMAR SALOMON

745 - GIUSEPPE MANDRICH

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

9
12:2

319 - EITAN HAIMOVITZ

619 - BRANIMIR FRANOVIĆ

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

MARJAN (HRV)

10
6:12

1029 - DANIEL LO PINTO
ASD 16 (ITA)

175 - ALESSIO BONIZZATO

357 - EMIRCAN ONUS

OLIMPIC VERONA (ITA)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

11
7:9

207 - VEDRAN RAIČKOVIĆ
CASPER (HRV)

494

556

28
6:8

1056

318

29
2:3

619

1029

30
6:14

357

207

31
8:6

556

318

40
2:15

1029

357

41
10:8

318

1029

46
5:6
1029
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juniors male -48
Area 4

1. MARTIJN WILLEMSEN, TKD SCHOOL KEUMGANG (BEL)
2. NICOLAI ANDRESEN, COPENHAGEN CITY (DNK)
3. HÜSEYIN CANAN-ALPEREN, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION
(DEU)
3. ARTURO GOMEZ SAURA, SPAIN (ESP)

944 - EPAMEINONDAS TRIANTAFYLLOU

358 - HÜSEYIN CANAN-ALPEREN

S.C PERISTERIOU (GRC)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

12
1:13

534 - LUKA TURKALJ

176 - FABIO AVANZI

ZAGREBAČKA TKD ŠKOLA (HRV)

OLIMPIC VERONA (ITA)

13
12:5

299 - IMRAN OEZKAYA

774 - ALEKSANDAR BATALO

VAROL E.V. (DEU)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

14
5:10

320 - ITAY ONI

1356 - NICOLAI ANDRESEN

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

COPENHAGEN CITY (DNK)

15
8:12

1123 - MARTIJN WILLEMSEN

1297 - DEVIN SCHULZ

TKD SCHOOL KEUMGANG (BEL)

TUBW II (DEU)

16
10:0

476 - SIMONE CALIRI

96 - PIOTR ZARANSKI

TIGER S DEN BARCELLONA P.G. (ITA)

POLISH NT (POL)

17
7:2

642 - ARTURO GOMEZ SAURA

858 - BORNA MILOVCIC

SPAIN (ESP)

KONDOR (HRV)

18
17:6

884 - CHRISTOFOROS DELIGIANNIDIS

538 - KRISTIAN VESELINOV

A.C. TOLMI KILKIS (GRC)

RAMUS (BGR)

19
1:13

358

534

32
12:7

774

1356

33
5:14

1123

476

34
17:5

642

538

35
4:2

358

1356

42
8:14

1123

642

43
11:3

1356

1123

47
4:4 ZB
1123
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juniors male -51
Area 5

1. SPIRIDON NITSAS, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)
2. MIGUEL ORRO MUINOS, GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)
3. NASSER EL BOUJJOUFI, ZUID-OOST (NLD)
3. OSMANHAN GÖKCE, S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

1103 - NASSER EL BOUJJOUFI

67 - LEON SCHULZ

ZUID-OOST (NLD)

TUBW (DEU)

10
4:4 ZB

224 - LINGUITI ANDREA

851 - PAPANIKOLAOY HLIAS

ACCADEMIA DORICA (ITA)

WTF IOANNINON (GRC)

11
23:19

478 - FRANCESCO PULIAFITO

894 - MIGUEL ORRO MUINOS

TIGER S DEN BARCELLONA P.G. (ITA)

GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

12
2:11

427 - LUCIAN JERAK

359 - MIGUEL FLODER

ZADAR (HRV)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

13
19:16

893 - VICENTE LAURENTINO DIAZ DEL NOZAL

1365 - RATHUSHAN MURUGATHASAN

GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

STJORDAL (NOR)

14
2:12

360 - SPIRIDON NITSAS

1121 - MARIO CVETANOV

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

NERON (BGR)

15
13:4

1240 - KACPER PIASKOWY

1150 - OSMANHAN GÖKCE

UKS KORYO MSZANA DOLNA (POL)

S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

16
2:11

477 - ANTONIO DE GAETANO

531 - LAZAROS ROUSOPOULOS

TIGER S DEN BARCELLONA P.G. (ITA)

MACEDONIAN FORCE (GRC)

17
8:1

1103

224

29
15:7

894

427

30
11:3

1365

360

31
2:6

1150

477

32
13:8

1103

894

41
B.B.

360

1150

42
4:4 ZB

894

360

47
4:7
360
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr
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juniors male -55
Area 5

1. EFRAIM TARNOPOLSKI, UNFTKD (ISR)
2. MARKO LIPOVAC, JASTREB (HRV)
3. DAVIDE RANIERI, EDERA FORLI (ITA)
3. JOSE CARLOS GARCIA BERNAL, SPAIN (ESP)

710 - TADEJ PIRC

733 - ARIJAN JELENOVIĆ

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

KARLOVAC (HRV)

1
10:15

1122 - PETAR RADEV
NERON (BGR)

852 - IOANNIS TZIMAS
WTF IOANNINON (GRC)

1151 - ALI MOHAMMAD

1395 - DAVIDE RANIERI

S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

EDERA FORLI (ITA)

2
B.B.

982 - BILAL INCEGOZ
NOMAD ATHLETE (GBR)

198 - KORAB KABASHI

539 - ANTOAN GADZHEV

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

RAMUS (BGR)

3
11:4

565 - MARKO LIPOVAC
JASTREB (HRV)

696 - DANIEL HABER

668 - FEDERICO BEDOGNI

KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)

TRICOLORE (ITA)

4
7:8

643 - JOSE CARLOS GARCIA BERNAL
SPAIN (ESP)

557 - MARTIN GARKOV

1152 - ÖMER FARUK ERBERK

SPORTS CLUB FORCE (BGR)

S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

5
16:6

711 - ŽIGA KORPAR
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

442 - LUCA GHIOTTI

746 - LUIGI MADONNA

FESAM_SAN MARINO (SMR)

FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

6
3:15

957 - IVOR BORONJEK
OSVIT (HRV)

775 - NENAD MARJANOV

396 - YANNIK GREBE

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

7
6:5

208 - BORNA HOGGE

337 - RENE ACKERMANN

CASPER (HRV)

INGELHEIM (DEU)

8
4:12

540 - PETAR PETROV

285 - EFRAIM TARNOPOLSKI

RAMUS (BGR)

UNFTKD (ISR)

9
3:4

733

1122

18
16:4

852

1395

19
5:6

982

198

20
14:7

565

668

21
11:10

643

557

22
7:3

711

746

23
6:7

957

775

24
0:6

337

285

25
3:4

733

1395

33
4:13

982

565

34
15:16

643

746

35
17:5

775

285

36
3:4

1395

565

43
8:13

643

285

44
8:8 ZB

565

285

48
1:14
285
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr
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juniors male -59
Area 13

1. SIMONE ALESSIO, GS VIGILFUOCO (ITA)
2. LOVRO MAVRLJA, FOX (HRV)
3. NICOLAS ARGIBAY MONTERO, GALICIAN TKD FED.
SPAIN (ESP)
3. MARKO GOLUBIĆ, METALAC (HRV)

361 - VASILIOS KATSAROS
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

520 - SIMONE ALESSIO

1023 - MATIJA RUŽIĆ

GS VIGILFUOCO (ITA)

SUŠAK (HRV)

1
17:2

541 - DIMITAR KOBAKOV

1233 - BILAL MOHAMED IBRAHIM

RAMUS (BGR)

BUDOKWAN E.V. (DEU)

2
9:5

1293 - MARIN ORLOVIĆ
DUGO SELO (HRV)

973 - LUKA UREMOVIĆ
ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

495 - EDGARAS ABROMAVICIUS

451 - VALENTIN EKKERT

CENTRE OF MARTIAL ARTS (LTU)

SPORTWERK DÜSSELDORF (DEU)

3
19:11

747 - ALFREDO TALOTTI

995 - MISLAV SALOPEK

FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

4
7:4

895 - NICOLAS ARGIBAY MONTERO
GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

927 - LOVRO MAVRLJA
FOX (HRV)

80 - VALENTINO PRĐUN

1153 - MOHAMMAD MOHAMMAD

MASTER (HRV)

S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

5
6:19

52 - MATIJA BRCKOVIĆ
DUGA RESA (HRV)

1057 - ADAM SARAI

479 - MICHELE FUGAZZOTTO

HUNGARY NT (HUN)

TIGER S DEN BARCELLONA P.G. (ITA)

6
20:8

1202 - MATTEO SARI

397 - JANNIK ARPING

A.S.D. FREE SPIRIT TRIESTE (ITA)

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

7
15:20

268 - FILIP JELOŠEK
OSIJEK (HRV)

1208 - ROSTAM REZAI

4 - MARKO GOLUBIĆ

LANDESKADER WIEN (AUT)

METALAC (HRV)

8
2:13

1044 - MARTIN PUTAK
CONTRA (HRV)

361

520

13
13:14

541

1293

14
7:5

973

495

15
1:11

747

895

16
B.B.

927

1153

17
22:10

52

1057

18
22:18

397

268

19
8:9

4

1044

20
16:4

520

541

29
15:2

495

895

30
8:9

927

52

31
8:7

268

4

32
2:5

520

895

37
17:13

927

4

38
15:5

520

927

41
14:2
520
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juniors male -63
Area 10

1. MITKO DZHORDZHEV, GLADIATOR (BGR)
2. MALIK GÜLEC, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)
3. GUY MEDOVOY, UNFTKD (ISR)
3. MARIANO BUCOLO, TIGER S DEN BARCELLONA P.G.
(ITA)

567 - MARIO GALIĆ

387 - MARCELLO MORISETTI

JASTREB (HRV)

TORINO TKD UNION (ITA)

1
9:12

286 - GUY MEDOVOY
UNFTKD (ISR)

49 - ADAM KOWALSKI

432 - PHILIP SUNG LARSEN

AZS UWM OLSZTYN (POL)

HWARANG RODOVRE (DNK)

2
10:5

748 - CLAUDIO DANIELE

300 - TAYYIB HUESEYIN VAROL

FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

VAROL E.V. (DEU)

3
10:10 ZB

962 - KARLO KRAPEC

1097 - MITKO DZHORDZHEV

OSVIT (HRV)

GLADIATOR (BGR)

4
2:9

896 - ABEL SEOANE SANTAMARIA

507 - DAWID NOWAKOWSKI

GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

SZAKAL JEZYCE (POL)

5
7:6

1030 - STEFANO ORSINI

859 - VITO KATONA

ASD 16 (ITA)

KONDOR (HRV)

6
1:2

452 - ERFAN SAROUGHI

154 - KAREL ADAM

SPORTWERK DÜSSELDORF (DEU)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

7
4:15

644 - JAVIER GONZALEZ GARCIA

419 - ERTUGRUL KUTLU

SPAIN (ESP)

ALBERTSLUND (DNK)

8
10:4

749 - GIANLUCA DE ROSA

188 - DEMIRCAN ERDAL

FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

AILINGEN (DEU)

9
17:12

566 - MARKO GREGURIĆ

480 - MARIANO BUCOLO

JASTREB (HRV)

TIGER S DEN BARCELLONA P.G. (ITA)

10
10:11

153 - PATRIK NYC

697 - ASHER WEGLEIN

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)

11
2:3

885 - KYRIAKOS KONSTANTINIDIS

620 - MARKO TRIVA

A.C. TOLMI KILKIS (GRC)

MARJAN (HRV)

12
0:11

712 - KLEMEN HERIC SIROTKA

1406 - CEZARY SARNOWSKI

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)

16:6

1313 - LORENZO MARANI

860 - ANTONIO SEGOTA

TKD MEDICINA (ITA)

KONDOR (HRV)

13
3:10

362 - MALIK GÜLEC

506 - ECHAUST KRZYSZTOF

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

SZAKAL JEZYCE (POL)

14
5:3

387

286

18
3:4

49

300

19
13:20

1097

896

20
18:9

859

154

21
0:3

644

749

22
12:3

480

697

23
12:3

620

712

24
4:8

860

362

25
4:8

286

300

34
10:5

1097

154

35
4:3

644

480

36
0:6

712

362

37
0:19

286

1097

42
0:7

480

362

43
5:9

1097

362

46
2:1
1097
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juniors male -68
Area 12

1. TIBOR SUDEC, DUBRAVA (HRV)
2. BENAYAH YADIN, KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)
3. ADONIS QUNAJ, S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)
3. GERASIMOS PETROPOULOS, NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

462 - MARCEL MÜLLER

915 - LUKA PANDUREVIĆ

TEAM NIEDERÖSTERREICH (AUT)

OMEGA (HRV)

1
0:5

1101 - OMRY AZULAY
ADAMA RUACH VEECH (ISR)

1244 - VITHU UTHAYASINGHAM

1154 - ADONIS QUNAJ

TVEITA (NOR)

S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

2
8:9

1327 - TONI GOLOMEIĆ

1294 - TEO BAUMGARTNER

ZG DUBRAVA (HRV)

DUGO SELO (HRV)

3
2:8

287 - MA GINZBURG
UNFTKD (ISR)

997 - DOMINIK DUJMOVIĆ

199 - MOHAMED TALBI

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

4
5:7

833 - MIHAEL KVESIĆ

231 - TIBOR SUDEC

SPIRITUS (HRV)

DUBRAVA (HRV)

5
0:16

679 - ADIL NAMISS

776 - MIHAJLO IGNJATOVIĆ

KORYO STRASBOURG (FRA)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

6
8:7

777 - STEFAN TOPIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

6 - FILIP BESEDNIK

496 - RIMAS MONTVIDAS

METALAC (HRV)

CENTRE OF MARTIAL ARTS (LTU)

7
12:7

68 - AMIN YAHIA

698 - BENAYAH YADIN

TUBW (DEU)

KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)

8
3:13

963 - VITO BLAGEC

171 - DONALDO DIZDARI

OSVIT (HRV)

TOP GYM SPORT (ALB)

9
10:5

834 - LUKA PANČIĆ

996 - MARKO ČULINA

SPIRITUS (HRV)

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

10
10:16

398 - GERASIMOS PETROPOULOS

155 - MIKULAS NOVOTNY

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

11
15:0

897 - GABRIEL GARCIA ALVAREZ
GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

621 - DUJE BUGARIN

130 - RONY STEINLECHNER

MARJAN (HRV)

SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

12
17:0

915

1101

21
12:8

1154

1294

22
5:2

287

199

23
8:7

231

679

24
14:9

777

6

25
5:11

698

963

26
16:15

996

398

27
6:15

897

621

28
12:5

915

1154

33
8:16

287

231

34
3:6

6

698

35
11:23

398

897

36
20:12

1154

231

39
11:11 ZB

698

398

40
5:2

231

698

42
10:8
231
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors male -73
Area 10

1. ADRIAN POMBO ROMERO, GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN
(ESP)
2. BOTOND DAVOTI, TVEITA (NOR)
3. EITAN TOUATI, KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)
3. PATRIK DIVKOVIČ, SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

975 - LUKA ZORMAN
ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

192 - MARTIN BRAGSTAD
RORA (NOR)

898 - ADRIAN POMBO ROMERO
GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

585 - SZYMON BIALEK
AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)

699 - EITAN TOUATI
KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)

886 - ATHANASIOS VAFEIADIS
A.C. TOLMI KILKIS (GRC)

1341 - DOMENICO FOGLIAMANZILLO
ASD PORLEZZESE (ITA)

274 - IVAN ŠAPINA

338 - MAXIMILIAN BURKHARDT

RUGVICA (HRV)

INGELHEIM (DEU)

15
4:16

1245 - BOTOND DAVOTI
TVEITA (NOR)

974 - IVAN VRGOČ
ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

54 - AZAT MANUKJAN
BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN (DEU)

1280 - HUGH JOSHUA CLEGHORN

899 - RUBEN TROITINO AMOEDO

AUTHENTIC (CAN)

GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

16
4:6

713 - PATRIK DIVKOVIČ
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

1324 - MAREK UREK
FALCON RIMAVSKA SOBOTA (SVK)

156 - DAVID SIMEK
CZECH TEAM (CZE)

1182 - KARLO JELAVIĆ

508 - MAREK WOZNIAK

LOKOMOTIVA (HRV)

SZAKAL JEZYCE (POL)

17
0:16

975

192

26
1:9

898

585

27
6:1

699

886

28
15:12

1341

338

29
5:17

1245

974

30
9:3

54

899

31
3:6

713

1324

32
12:0

156

508

33
3:11

192

898

38
8:17

699

338

39
10:4

1245

899

40
8:5

713

508

41
12:11

898

699

44
8:6

1245

713

45
7:6

898

1245

47
10:0
898
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors male -78
Area 12

1. FILIP NOWAK, POLISH NT (POL)
2. HUBERT SKRZYDLEWSKI, AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)
3. MARIUS BRODHOLT KIRKERUD, TVEITA (NOR)
3. DARIO ŠAMEC, ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

677 - ANGELO DOVA

200 - MEHDI BEN WALID ZRELLI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VOLTANA (ITA)

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

13
5:16

586 - HUBERT SKRZYDLEWSKI

835 - KARLO SUNARA

AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)

SPIRITUS (HRV)

14
17:6

97 - BERNARD MARKIEWICZ

987 - LUCIAN MEŠTROV

POLISH NT (POL)

NOVI ZAGREB (HRV)

15
2:14

157 - JAN FIALA

1246 - MARIUS BRODHOLT KIRKERUD

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

TVEITA (NOR)

16
3:12

976 - DARIO ŠAMEC

532 - ATHANASIOS BOUNTIOUKOS SPINARIS

ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

MACEDONIAN FORCE (GRC)

17
21:18

131 - ELIAS DOBLER

69 - STEVEN SOH

SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

TUBW (DEU)

18
7:18

98 - FILIP NOWAK

279 - LUKA MLINAC

POLISH NT (POL)

BANIJA PANDAS (HRV)

19
B.B.

177 - MATTEO MARJANOVIC

568 - NIKO POPOVIĆ

OLIMPIC VERONA (ITA)

JASTREB (HRV)

20
4:1

200

586

29
2:11

987

1246

30
2:2 ZB

976

69

31
11:9

98

177

32
8:1

586

1246

37
12:9

976

98

38
9:12

586

98

41
15:21
98
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juniors female +68
Area 14

1. LAURA GIACOMINI, TRICOLORE (ITA)
2. MARIA WAJZER, POLISH NT (POL)
3. PETRA ČEPIĆ, GUSAR (HRV)
3. SOFIA PEREZ RIESCO, GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

103 - MARIA WAJZER
POLISH NT (POL)

403 - LUCIA BUHR
NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

1041 - PETRA ČEPIĆ
GUSAR (HRV)

547 - ANITA GROSIC
OBERNDORF (AUT)

716 - SARA PUNGARTNIK
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

672 - LAURA GIACOMINI
TRICOLORE (ITA)

818 - IVANA PAČAR
ČIGRA (HRV)

906 - SOFIA PEREZ RIESCO

282 - IVA POŽEGA

GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

BANIJA PANDAS (HRV)

14
8:5

103

403

27
7:0

1041

547

28
23:4

716

672

29
0:12

818

906

30
5:8

103

1041

37
1:0

672

906

38
6:0

103

672

42
4:7
672
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juniors female -42
Area 9

1. IRENE LAGUNA PÉREZ, CD SANCHEZ ÉLEZ (ESP)
2. NATALIA LOVRIĆ, VELIKA GORICA (HRV)
3. RIVKA BAYECH, YOUNG WARRIOR (ISR)
3. MARTINA CORELLI, A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VOLTANA (ITA)

1073 - NATALIA LOVRIĆ
VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

1109 - YASMINE REHANI
HAUTE SAVOIE 74 (FRA)

669 - BIANCA PANTALONI
TRICOLORE (ITA)

1258 - ÖZLEM GÜRÜZ

1188 - RIVKA BAYECH

TANGUN HAMBURG (DEU)

YOUNG WARRIOR (ISR)

1
3:9

363 - MELANIE FELIX
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

678 - MARTINA CORELLI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VOLTANA (ITA)

700 - AYELET HASACHAR KOREN
KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)

82 - NING HAGENAUER

873 - IRENE LAGUNA PÉREZ

KIM SCHAFFHAUSEN (CHE)

CD SANCHEZ ÉLEZ (ESP)

2
2:14

1073

1109

17
6:3

669

1188

18
8:12

363

678

19
1:14

700

873

20
1:10

1073

1188

33
5:4

678

873

34
1:7

1073

873

41
0:0 ZB
873
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juniors female -44
Area 9

1. ANKE GEVERS, TKD SCHOOL KEUMGANG (BEL)
2. MICCOLI TATIANA, ARIES SCHAFFHAUSEN (CHE)
3. TANJA MILOVAC, SERBIAN NT (SRB)
3. ALICE MANCA, OLIMPIA (ITA)

264 - LUCIJA ABRAMOVIĆ
BROD (HRV)

779 - TANJA MILOVAC
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

815 - STELLA CARL

1124 - ANKE GEVERS

ČIGRA (HRV)

TKD SCHOOL KEUMGANG (BEL)

3
1:16

1048 - PERSEFONI DESPOINA KYRIAKOPOULOU
AS PANELLINIOS (GRC)

688 - ALICE MANCA
OLIMPIA (ITA)

1008 - ROBERTA LEDINSKI
RADNIK (HRV)

701 - YAEL COHEN
KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)

1215 - NINA JAVORSKY

500 - MICCOLI TATIANA

PANTERA (HRV)

ARIES SCHAFFHAUSEN (CHE)

4
3:17

264

779

21
8:9

1124

1048

22
14:2

688

1008

23
16:5

701

500

24
4:9

779

1124

35
5:22

688

500

36
1:9

1124

500

42
1:1 ZB
1124
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juniors female -46
Area 9

1. LUCA PATAKFALVY, HUNGARY NT (HUN)
2. PAOLA STRAŠĆEK, JASTREB (HRV)
3. DANIELLE WASSELL, USA NT (USA)
3. SEBIL-SARA KAYA, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

1058 - LUCA PATAKFALVY

1102 - MORIA LEVI

HUNGARY NT (HUN)

ADAMA RUACH VEECH (ISR)

5
19:0

399 - SINEM KOCAARSLAN

280 - TANJA BOSILJEVAC

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

BANIJA PANDAS (HRV)

6
12:17

158 - MICHAELA KUBIKOVA

780 - JELENA BERIĆ

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

7
12:4

1368 - DANIELLE WASSELL

1045 - TEA BUČAN

USA NT (USA)

CONTRA (HRV)

8
8:0

376 - MIHAELA SENJAK
IMOTSKI (HRV)

622 - LEA ČELAN

569 - PAOLA STRAŠĆEK

MARJAN (HRV)

JASTREB (HRV)

9
0:5

364 - SEBIL-SARA KAYA

928 - DIANA BIZJAK

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

FOX (HRV)

10
5:2

901 - SARA CORTEGOSO LIMA

670 - ILARIA GENITONI

GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

TRICOLORE (ITA)

11
19:6

1058

280

25
B.B.

158

1368

26
0:4

376

569

27
0:5

364

901

28
10:9

1058

1368

37
3:1

569

364

38
8:5

1058

569

43
3:1
1058
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juniors female -49
Area 15

1. SÜHEDA GÜLER NUR, GERMANY NT (DEU)
2. MARINA BRU MARTINEZ, SPAIN (ESP)
3. IOANNA ANDREOPOULOU, NWTU GERMANY (DEU)
3. MATEA KOLOVRAT, IMOTSKI (HRV)

321 - LIRON CHEN
ISRAEL NT (ISR)

1125 - SÜHEDA GÜLER NUR
GERMANY NT (DEU)

378 - IVONA GALIĆ

1407 - OLIWIA KRAJEWSKA

IMOTSKI (HRV)

POLISH NT (POL)

0:13

1241 - PATRYCJA KORNAS
UKS KORYO MSZANA DOLNA (POL)

846 - SOFIA PETRENKO
ROSTOV REGION KUMGAN (RUS)

400 - IOANNA ANDREOPOULOU
NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

301 - SEYMA CATALBAS
VAROL E.V. (DEU)

645 - MARTA OLIVER HERNANDEZ

21 - ANA DZANAN

SPAIN (ESP)

DIV KNIN (HRV)

5
1:6

1010 - LORENA SEREN
TWIST TAEKWONDO (CHE)

71 - SILKE MÜLLER
TUBW (DEU)

530 - FRANZISKA ROEMMELT

1051 - AOIBHE THORNTON

TSV DACHAU 1865 (DEU)

SOUTH DUBLIN (IRL)

6
6:2

377 - MATEA KOLOVRAT
IMOTSKI (HRV)

463 - JENNIFER STINGL
TEAM NIEDERÖSTERREICH (AUT)

702 - RACHEL SHANE
KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)

201 - SOPHIE HEUSCHKEL

647 - MARINA BRU MARTINEZ

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

SPAIN (ESP)

7
0:10

1074 - ANAMARIA KOVČALIJA
VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

321

1125

19
1:13

1407

1241

20
14:1

846

400

21
5:5 ZB

301

21

22
B.B.

1010

71

23
4:7

530

377

24
0:13

463

702

25
7:6

647

1074

26
6:5

1125

1407

35
11:4

400

21

36
4:1

71

377

37
3:10

463

647

38
2:5

1125

400

43
6:5

377

647

44
2:6

1125

647

47
10:4
1125
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr
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juniors female -52
Area 15

1. KLAUDIJA TVARONAVICIUTE, CENTRE OF MARTIAL ARTS
(LTU)
2. MARA REZAR, CASPER (HRV)
3. IVANA KRIVIĆ, ST KWAN (HRV)
3. ELLEN BARBOSA, ELITE CENTER (ITA)

202 - VIVIEN LORENZ
TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

965 - KARLA KOLIC

1408 - SEYMA CATALBAS

OSVIT (HRV)

VAROL E.V. (DEU)
3:9

210 - ELENA DIZDAR
CASPER (HRV)

781 - MELANIJA BIORAC

497 - KLAUDIJA TVARONAVICIUTE

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

CENTRE OF MARTIAL ARTS (LTU)

1
0:6

1338 - CHRISTINA ANGELOU
AC ALAISKAS TEAM (GRC)

159 - DOMINIKA HRONOVA
CZECH TEAM (CZE)

1210 - IVANA KRIVIĆ
ST KWAN (HRV)

365 - ISABEL BECKSTEIN

577 - AYA AL MASRI

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

AHIL (BGR)

2
5:2

1366 - RONJA IREN OIEN
STJORDAL (NOR)

874 - SARA FRAILE
CD SANCHEZ ÉLEZ (ESP)

1249 - KHRISTINA POLIANSKAIA

203 - AMBER STUMPF

ALL STAR MARTIAL ARTS (CAN)

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

3
6:10

459 - ELLEN BARBOSA
ELITE CENTER (ITA)

269 - HANA MARKOVIĆ
OSIJEK (HRV)

209 - MARA REZAR
CASPER (HRV)

401 - LORINA FAUST
NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

1046 - TAMARA TKALČEVIĆ

1075 - LARA DERDIĆ TRIFUNOVIĆ

CONTRA (HRV)

VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

4
4:2

202

1408

11
2:4

210

497

12
1:3

1338

159

13
3:4

1210

365

14
19:10

1366

874

15
0:5

203

459

16
6:8

269

209

17
1:1 ZB

401

1046

18
2:2 ZB

1408

497

31
1:4

159

1210

32
2:9

874

459

33
6:7

209

401

34
6:1

497

1210

41
9:3

459

209

42
6:7

497

209

46
1:1 ZB
497
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors female -55
Area 14

1. BRUNA VULETIĆ, MARJAN (HRV)
2. ANA TASLAK, MARJAN (HRV)
3. ELA AYDIN, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)
3. JASMIN RICHTER, TUS OSTERBURG 90 (DEU)

366 - ELA AYDIN
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

902 - AINOA GARCIA LAGO

998 - PIA REBIĆ

GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

1
9:8

977 - PAULA DODIG

1219 - MIA BESLIC

ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

MONTER (HRV)

2
23:0

1155 - DILARA BASAR
S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

288 - EKATERINA PAVLOVA
UNFTKD (ISR)

83 - DSHAMILJA ZENELI

244 - MIRIAM ERSEZEN

KIM SCHAFFHAUSEN (CHE)

TSV ERTINGEN (DEU)

3
6:4

72 - JANINA GRÜNHAGEN

624 - BRUNA VULETIĆ

TUBW (DEU)

MARJAN (HRV)

4
4:4 ZB

450 - ALEKSANDRA MIKULICZ

988 - DOROTEA ANTUNOVIĆ

START OLSZTYN (POL)

NOVI ZAGREB (HRV)

5
7:21

470 - KOVALENKO MICHELLE

303 - LEA HOEGLINGER

A.S.D. CITTA\' DEL PIAVE (ITA)

YONG DU VIENNA (AUT)

6
13:26

816 - EMA VRENKO

85 - DIMITRA KONSTANTINIDOU

ČIGRA (HRV)

SG OSTALB (DEU)

7
3:15

1295 - KATARINA DRMIĆ
DUGO SELO (HRV)

17 - JASMIN RICHTER

1177 - NIKA TEPŠIĆ

TUS OSTERBURG 90 (DEU)

ION (HRV)

8
22:0

625 - ANA TASLAK

1059 - NIKOLETT NAGY

MARJAN (HRV)

HUNGARY NT (HUN)

9
5:3

1156 - MIHRIBAN DEMIRKOL
S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

379 - STELA KAVELJ

73 - CELINE SCHMIDT

IMOTSKI (HRV)

TUBW (DEU)

10
9:4

938 - LEA GRBAVICA

211 - DORA SUBOTIĆ

SAJNAMI (HRV)

CASPER (HRV)

11
4:5

366

902

15
16:0

977

1155

16
12:3

288

83

17
11:0

624

988

18
8:1

303

85

19
15:1

1295

17

20
4:4 ZB

625

1156

21
18:0

379

211

22
12:0

366

977

31
12:9

288

624

32
1:9

303

17

33
2:5

625

379

34
10:1

366

624

39
2:7

17

625

40
5:13

624

625

43
10:5
624
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juniors female -59
Area 6

1. KRISTINA BEROŠ, DUBRAVA (HRV)
2. VIKTORIA PAVLOVSKI, MARJAN (HRV)
3. ANAMARIJA RUNTIĆ, MARJAN (HRV)
3. MARICA ALJINOVIC, MONTER (HRV)

233 - KRISTINA BEROŠ
DUBRAVA (HRV)

75 - ANA MEDECI

1060 - CSENGE PATAKFALVY

TUBW (DEU)

HUNGARY NT (HUN)

1
1:14

578 - LIYA VASILEVA

271 - LAURA ZAHIROVIĆ

AHIL (BGR)

OSIJEK (HRV)

2
9:8

629 - MAGDALENA ŽILIĆ

1401 - GABRIELA DAJNOWICZ

MARJAN (HRV)

AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)

5:0

1247 - ELISA WILLOCH

929 - SARA GELENČER

TVEITA (NOR)

FOX (HRV)

3
0:10

782 - JANA RULJIĆ

989 - DINA PETRAK

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

NOVI ZAGREB (HRV)

4
8:1

281 - TENA KUNOVIĆ

966 - DORA GRADECAK

BANIJA PANDAS (HRV)

OSVIT (HRV)

5
6:3

627 - ANAMARIJA RUNTIĆ
MARJAN (HRV)

783 - JANA BOGDANOVIĆ

189 - GÖKCEM GÜLTEKIN

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

AILINGEN (DEU)

6
7:5

999 - LUCIJA ŠARAVANJA

626 - VIKTORIA PAVLOVSKI

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

MARJAN (HRV)

7
0:16

322 - EDEN DORANI

570 - MARIJA FRKLIĆ

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

JASTREB (HRV)

8
8:5

930 - LEA LELJAK

1411 - WERONIKA USCIMIUK

FOX (HRV)

AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)
6:3

74 - NINA BISERCIC

1076 - IVONA MIHANOVIĆ

TUBW (DEU)

VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

9
14:2

1367 - JULIE RAMSEY

714 - ADNA KADRIĆ

STJORDAL (NOR)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

10
14:6

1220 - MARICA ALJINOVIC
MONTER (HRV)

270 - REA BEDE

817 - IVANA BOSANČIĆ

OSIJEK (HRV)

ČIGRA (HRV)

11
8:5

233

1060

17
9:3

578

629

18
12:7

929

782

19
5:3

281

627

20
2:5

783

626

21
2:10

322

930

22
1:6

74

1367

23
11:3

1220

270

24
16:1

233

578

33
8:2

929

627

34
4:13

626

930

35
3:2

74

1220

36
9:10

233

627

41
2:1

626

1220

42
10:3

233

626

45
12:2
233
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juniors female -63
Area 6

1. KRISTINA ČERINA, MARJAN (HRV)
2. HELENA MRZLJAK, FOX (HRV)
3. MIRYAM GARCIA VIDAL, GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)
3. SARA RAJČEVIĆ, FOX (HRV)

101 - MILENA MAZUREK
POLISH NT (POL)

875 - SANDRA AGUDO
CD SANCHEZ ÉLEZ (ESP)

671 - AURORA TURCI
TRICOLORE (ITA)

1342 - ANA CIUCHITU

931 - HELENA MRZLJAK

MOLDOVA NT (MDA)

FOX (HRV)

12
4:7

8 - JELENA RAJTMAJER
METALAC (HRV)

903 - MIRYAM GARCIA VIDAL
GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

160 - JITKA JAKUBIKOVA
CZECH TEAM (CZE)

1157 - CIGDEM DANISMAN

632 - ANJA MADUNIĆ

S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

MARJAN (HRV)

13
16:20

225 - MARTA CASSIOLI
ACCADEMIA DORICA (ITA)

256 - EDNA ABASPAHIĆ
NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO (BIH)

904 - MARIA DEL PILAR RODRIGUEZ MANEIRO
GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

630 - KRISTINA ČERINA

102 - ANNA ZBAWIONA

MARJAN (HRV)

POLISH NT (POL)

14
6:0

684 - MICHELLE KRALITS
TORNADOS AUSTRIA (AUT)

932 - SARA RAJČEVIĆ

784 - NATALIJA ĆALIĆ

FOX (HRV)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

15
8:3

247 - IRINA VOLOCARU
EDERA FORLI (ITA)

367 - MORENA-ANAWJ DREIER

1011 - LORENA ORTIZ

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

TWIST TAEKWONDO (CHE)

16
7:3

101

875

25
8:2

671

931

26
1:15

8

903

27
2:5

160

632

28
7:5

225

256

29
4:2

904

630

30
1:11

684

932

31
1:6

247

367

32
6:1

101

931

37
1:2

903

160

38
3:0

225

630

39
1:8

932

247

40
4:0

931

903

43
10:6

630

932

44
3:0

931

630

46
4:4 ZB
630
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juniors female -68
Area 15

1. REBEKA FUREDI, HUNGARY NT (HUN)
2. IRA TAFRA, GUSAR (HRV)
3. SARAH NEUMANN, NWTU GERMANY (DEU)
3. AINHOA RAMOS MANTEIGA, GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN
(ESP)

1248 - ELIZA FRAZIER HAUGEN
TVEITA (NOR)

402 - SARAH NEUMANN
NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

124 - EMMA BALJA
SUTLA ŠENKOVEC (HRV)

1040 - IRA TAFRA

1080 - CELINA SCHWARZL

GUSAR (HRV)

TKD SCHULE STEINACH (AUT)

8
13:11

132 - SARAH MADLENER
SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

1061 - REBEKA FUREDI

734 - PETRA TUSKAN

HUNGARY NT (HUN)

KARLOVAC (HRV)

9
17:9

596 - BARBARA MALETIĆ
ŠKORPION (HRV)

905 - AINHOA RAMOS MANTEIGA

580 - MICHELLE SCHEIN

GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

AXEL MÜLLER (DEU)

10
4:0

1248

402

27
0:3

124

1040

28
B.B.

132

1061

29
1:14

596

905

30
3:3 ZB

402

1040

39
5:5 ZB

1061

905

40
16:2

1040

1061

45
1:18
1061
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cadets male +65
Area 5

1. NIK AUGUŠTIN, SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)
2. NICHOLAS NOVAKOVIĆ, SUŠAK (HRV)
3. MATEO KNEZIĆ, FOX (HRV)
3. MARKO MIKULIĆ, VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

920 - MATEO KNEZIĆ

707 - NIK AUGUŠTIN

FOX (HRV)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

37
4:7

1068 - MARKO MIKULIĆ

1021 - NICHOLAS NOVAKOVIĆ

VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

SUŠAK (HRV)

38
1:4

707

1021

45
0:0 ZB
707
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cadets male -33
Area 1

1. JOSIP TESKERA, DIV KNIN (HRV)
2. DAMIAN DUBOIS, ABDEL-KWAN (NLD)
3. ALKAN ÖZKEN, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)
3. OWEN-NATADANAI KISSKALT, ELITE NÜRNBERG (DEU)

855 - HRVOJE MILOVCIC
KONDOR (HRV)

342 - ALKAN ÖZKEN
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

60 - TIM SEEGER

1267 - DAMIAN DUBOIS

TUBW (DEU)

ABDEL-KWAN (NLD)

18
2:15

1017 - TOMAS HRON
SK LACEK (CZE)

386 - SIMONE PESCHETTI
TORINO TKD UNION (ITA)

864 - OWEN-NATADANAI KISSKALT
ELITE NÜRNBERG (DEU)

824 - BENDEGUZ MOLNAR

19 - JOSIP TESKERA

GOLDSTARS SE (HUN)

DIV KNIN (HRV)

19
0:12

1179 - NOA EREŠ
LOKOMOTIVA (HRV)

855

342

29
4:8

1267

1017

30
7:0

386

864

31
4:9

19

1179

32
16:4

342

1267

39
0:14

864

19

40
0:6

1267

19

44
0:0 ZB
19
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cadets male -37
Area 1 (page 1/3)

1234 - NICHOLAS HOEFLING
AUTHENTIC (CAN)

1284 - ALFRED BERGH
SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

518 - SAMUELE GIGLIOTTI
GS VIGILFUOCO (ITA)

388 - MELIK CAVCA
NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

755 - NOVAK STANIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

1024 - FEDERICO ARDUINI
ASD 16 (ITA)

1099 - ZIV MAGAZANIK
ADAMA RUACH VEECH (ISR)

1242 - ELIAS DAHL
TVEITA (NOR)

1187 - MISHA POLITOV
YOUNG WARRIOR (ISR)

754 - NIKOLA LUKIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

194 - PHILIPP HEUSCHKEL
TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

945 - BORNA HERCEG
OSVIT (HRV)

474 - MICHELE RECUPERO
TIGER S DEN BARCELLONA P.G. (ITA)

856 - KARLO MARTINCEVIC
KONDOR (HRV)

431 - TOBIAS HYTTEL
HWARANG RODOVRE (DNK)

1213 - IAN MIDŽOR
PANTERA (HRV)

1234

1284

2
0:6

518

388

3
6:11

755

1024

4
12:1

1099

1242

5
9:5

1187

754

6
0:13

194

945

7
0:7

474

856

8
12:2

431

1213

9
12:0

1284

388

20
8:4

755

1099

21
11:1

754

945

22
9:1

474

431

23
2:9

1284

755

33
1:0

754

431

34
0:6

1284

431

41
0:6
431

45

see page 3/3
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cadets male -37
Area 1 (page 2/3)

1042 - PATRIK PUTAK
CONTRA (HRV)

756 - LUKA PAVLOVIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

343 - KUBILAY YILMAZ
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

703 - ROK MOTALN
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

695 - ARBEL KATZ
KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)

446 - MIKOŁAJ ŻYŹNIEWSKI
START OLSZTYN (POL)

221 - ANDREA CONTI
ACCADEMIA DORICA (ITA)

1282 - FREDERIK EMIL OLSEN
SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

753 - STEFAN MARKOVIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

206 - FRAN KRVAVICA
CASPER (HRV)

389 - ERIK WERNER
NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

992 - LUKA DREMPETIĆ
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

549 - KRISTIAN BORGEN
NESODDEN (NOR)

1025 - RENATO DI POFI
ASD 16 (ITA)

918 - MARKO ERJAVAC
FOX (HRV)

863 - ABDULAZIZ HAMZEH

1394 - ISAK RONNHOLM

ELITE NÜRNBERG (DEU)

SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

1
1:10

1042

756

10
2:1

343

703

11
3:0

695

446

12
11:6

221

1282

13
7:7 ZB

753

206

14
7:12

389

992

15
16:8

549

1025

16
6:3

918

1394

17
3:2

1042

343

24
3:16

695

1282

25
0:14

206

389

26
14:14 ZB

549

918

27
0:4

343

1282

35
4:1

206

918

36
0:2

343

918

42
1:4
918

45

see page 3/3
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cadets male -37
Area 1 (page 3/3)

1. TOBIAS HYTTEL, HWARANG RODOVRE (DNK)
2. MARKO ERJAVAC, FOX (HRV)
3. ALFRED BERGH, SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)
3. KUBILAY YILMAZ, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

1234 - NICHOLAS HOEFLING

1284 - ALFRED BERGH

AUTHENTIC (CAN)

SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

2
0:6

518 - SAMUELE GIGLIOTTI

388 - MELIK CAVCA

GS VIGILFUOCO (ITA)

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

3
6:11

755 - NOVAK STANIĆ

1024 - FEDERICO ARDUINI

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

ASD 16 (ITA)

4
12:1

1099 - ZIV MAGAZANIK

1242 - ELIAS DAHL

ADAMA RUACH VEECH (ISR)

TVEITA (NOR)

5
9:5

1187 - MISHA POLITOV

754 - NIKOLA LUKIĆ

YOUNG WARRIOR (ISR)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

6
0:13

194 - PHILIPP HEUSCHKEL

945 - BORNA HERCEG

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

OSVIT (HRV)

7
0:7

474 - MICHELE RECUPERO

856 - KARLO MARTINCEVIC

TIGER S DEN BARCELLONA P.G. (ITA)

KONDOR (HRV)

8
12:2

431 - TOBIAS HYTTEL

1213 - IAN MIDŽOR

HWARANG RODOVRE (DNK)

PANTERA (HRV)

9
12:0

1042 - PATRIK PUTAK

756 - LUKA PAVLOVIĆ

CONTRA (HRV)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

10
2:1

343 - KUBILAY YILMAZ

703 - ROK MOTALN

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

11
3:0

695 - ARBEL KATZ

446 - MIKOŁAJ ŻYŹNIEWSKI

KOGORIO FIGHTERS (ISR)

START OLSZTYN (POL)

12
11:6

221 - ANDREA CONTI

1282 - FREDERIK EMIL OLSEN

ACCADEMIA DORICA (ITA)

SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

13
7:7 ZB

753 - STEFAN MARKOVIĆ

206 - FRAN KRVAVICA

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

CASPER (HRV)

14
7:12

389 - ERIK WERNER

992 - LUKA DREMPETIĆ

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

15
16:8

549 - KRISTIAN BORGEN

1025 - RENATO DI POFI

NESODDEN (NOR)

ASD 16 (ITA)

16
6:3

918 - MARKO ERJAVAC

1394 - ISAK RONNHOLM

FOX (HRV)

SOO SHIM HIGH PERFORMANCE (SWE)

17
3:2

1284

388

20
8:4

755

1099

21
11:1

754

945

22
9:1

474

431

23
2:9

1042

343

24
3:16

695

1282

25
0:14

206

389

26
14:14 ZB

549

918

27
0:4

1284

755

33
1:0

754

431

34
0:6

343

1282

35
4:1

206

918

36
0:2

1284

431

41
0:6

343

918

42
1:4

431

918

45
4:0
431
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cadets male -41
Area 3

1. ALEX MILLEFIORI, ASD 16 (ITA)
2. LEVENTE JOZSA, HUNGARY NT (HUN)
3. DAMIAN WIERZBICKI, START OLSZTYN (POL)
3. NIKOLA LONČAR, SERBIAN NT (SRB)

946 - MATIJA VRBETIC
OSVIT (HRV)

314 - GOICHMAN DANIEL
ISRAEL NT (ISR)

1026 - ALEX MILLEFIORI
ASD 16 (ITA)

890 - ALEJANDRO PAZ ALBORES
GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

704 - NEMANJA VASIĆ
SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

1 - MISLAV VRDOLJAK
METALAC (HRV)

344 - FURKAN KÜCÜKSUNGUR
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

447 - DAMIAN WIERZBICKI

129 - MATTEO HARRASSER

START OLSZTYN (POL)

SCORPIONS AUSTRIA (AUT)

1
19:1

315 - DANIEL ADAMSKY
ISRAEL NT (ISR)

1296 - PAUL RADTKE
TUBW II (DEU)

416 - EDI HRNIC

1180 - BRUNO KONTENT

ALBERTSLUND (DNK)

LOKOMOTIVA (HRV)

2
20:1

1053 - LEVENTE JOZSA
HUNGARY NT (HUN)

601 - KARLO KARDUM
MARJAN (HRV)

757 - NIKOLA LONČAR
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

10:1

545 - BINAY KARKI
OBERNDORF (AUT)

345 - NIKLAS TUNAT

1115 - CHARALAMPOS FLOUSKOUNIS

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

A.C.FIGHT CLUB PATRAS (GRC)

3
13:23

946

314

14
9:6

1026

890

15
16:3

704

1

16
1:15

344

447

17
5:12

315

1296

18
15:1

416

1053

19
5:19

601

757

20
1:2

545

1115

21
8:9

946

1026

30
1:15

1

447

31
7:18

315

1053

32
6:16

757

1115

33
9:4

1026

447

38
12:12 ZB

1053

757

39
20:4

1026

1053

42
7:5
1026
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cadets male -45
Area 2

1. MATIJA ČREP, ION (HRV)
2. ROKO KOKAN, MARJAN (HRV)
3. LEON BINDER, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)
3. JORDAN CAPUTO, TEAM NUERNBERG (DEU)

1169 - MATIJA ČREP

1116 - NIKOLAOS GIACHALIS

ION (HRV)

A.C.FIGHT CLUB PATRAS (GRC)

4
13:10

865 - ADRIAN MILER

509 - JAN WELTINGER

ELITE NÜRNBERG (DEU)

MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

5
4:5

251 - IBRAHIM DJONKO

603 - MARIN ŠAVIJA

NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO (BIH)

MARJAN (HRV)

6
1:18

1214 - ANTE RONCEVIC
PANTERA (HRV)

139 - PAVEL SVEJDA

948 - FILIP VRBETIC

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

OSVIT (HRV)

7
2:23

519 - GIUSEPPE TALARICO

1322 - GIOVANNI SLANEC

GS VIGILFUOCO (ITA)

FALCON RIMAVSKA SOBOTA (SVK)

8
1:7

919 - MATEO PRIŠLIN
FOX (HRV)

417 - ALEXANDER CASTILLO

346 - LEON BINDER

ALBERTSLUND (DNK)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

9
5:18

881 - ARISTEIDIS KOUTSOS

705 - TIMOTEJ MLINARIČ

A.C. TOLMI KILKIS (GRC)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

10
11:14

602 - ROKO KOKAN
MARJAN (HRV)

250 - SADMIR HABIBOVIĆ

848 - ALEX SEMPRINI

NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO (BIH)

TKD OLIMPIC CATTOLICA (ITA)

11
2:10

23 - ADAM JUROS

525 - ISLAM KARIMOV

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

TSV DACHAU 1865 (DEU)

12
3:8

179 - JORDAN CAPUTO
TEAM NUERNBERG (DEU)

936 - DOMINIK GREIFENSTEIN

1036 - IVAN GARAC

SAJNAMI (HRV)

GUSAR (HRV)

13
13:14

758 - STAŠA STANIĆ

829 - BRUNO BUTINA

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

SPIRITUS (HRV)

14
21:11

947 - SPIRO GABELIC

731 - GORAN BUNCIC

OSVIT (HRV)

KARLOVAC (HRV)

15
1:13

1169

509

24
13:1

603

1214

25
8:1

948

1322

26
8:3

919

346

27
4:14

705

602

28
3:17

848

525

29
5:0

179

1036

30
11:1

758

731

31
14:15

1169

603

36
12:5

948

346

37
4:6

602

848

38
4:3

179

731

39
8:0

1169

346

42
5:3

602

179

43
4:3

1169

602

45
8:0
1169
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cadets male -49
Area 7

1. NICOLAS LEGARI, TRICOLORE (ITA)
2. DIMITAR PETROV, RAMUS (BGR)
3. ALEKSANDAR DZHORDZHEV, GLADIATOR (BGR)
3. MATEJ NIKOLIĆ, METALAC (HRV)

265 - DENIS BAKUNIĆ
OSIJEK (HRV)

1093 - ALEKSANDAR DZHORDZHEV
GLADIATOR (BGR)

604 - JOSIP BILIĆ PAVLINOVIĆ

1402 - ROMAN TITAREV

MARJAN (HRV)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

8:12

510 - ANDRO PLESKALT

493 - BENAS KAZLAUSKAS

MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

CENTRE OF MARTIAL ARTS (LTU)

1
2:5

667 - NICOLAS LEGARI
TRICOLORE (ITA)

390 - ANTONIO ANDREOPOULOS

87 - SZYMON PIATKOWSKI

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

POLISH NT (POL)

2
11:12

819 - BERKE TOPRAK

1171 - ROKO BLAŽIČKO

TCS (AUT)

ION (HRV)

3
9:7

485 - IVAN KOVAČ
FENIKS-VUKOMEREC (HRV)

302 - MARKO MILOŠEV
YONG DU VIENNA (AUT)

1364 - SANDER VALEN

605 - IVAN ERCEGOVIĆ

STJORDAL (NOR)

MARJAN (HRV)

4
6:9

2 - MATEJ NIKOLIĆ

1403 - TOLGA KARADEMIR

METALAC (HRV)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

15:3

1199 - OSKARI VIINANEN

1120 - MILEN DENKOV

NURMIJARVI (FIN)

NERON (BGR)

5
8:8 ZB

24 - JAKUB HUDAK
NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

252 - NEDZAD HUSIC

1312 - FILIPPO SCUTTI

NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO (BIH)

TKD MEDICINA (ITA)

6
10:5

1170 - MAX ĐOKIĆ

1404 - NIKOLAOS PANAGIOTIDIS

ION (HRV)

A.S FILIPPOS ALEXANDRIAS (GRC)
10:4

536 - DIMITAR PETROV

227 - ALAN VAJNART

RAMUS (BGR)

DUBRAVA (HRV)

7
15:3

265

1093

14
2:7

1402

493

15
0:8

667

87

16
10:9

819

485

17
8:7

302

605

18
3:3 ZB

2

1199

19
7:7 ZB

24

252

20
3:17

1170

536

21
0:13

1093

493

30
9:5

667

819

31
17:1

302

2

32
0:13

252

536

33
2:3

1093

667

38
5:5 ZB

2

536

39
6:7

667

536

42
5:2
667
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cadets male -53
Area 11

1. NOA KLARIĆ, ŠKORPION (HRV)
2. FILIP SVEC, NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)
3. LUKA LEKO, ŠKORPION (HRV)
3. SERGIO GONZALO MARTIN, GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN
(ESP)

741 - MARIO MUSSOROFO
FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

882 - MELETIOS ATHANASIADIS
A.C. TOLMI KILKIS (GRC)

253 - JUSUF ALI RAŠIDAGIĆ
NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO (BIH)

592 - LUKA LEKO
ŠKORPION (HRV)

1172 - PATRIK PAVLEKOVIĆ

1409 - ALI MOHAMMAD

ION (HRV)

S.C.SAMURAI BERLIN E.V. (DEU)

18:14

141 - JAN MACHU
CZECH TEAM (CZE)

25 - FILIP SVEC
NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

1020 - ANDRIJA MOHAČ
SUŠAK (HRV)

593 - NOA KLARIĆ

1410 - AYTEKIN SIMSEK

ŠKORPION (HRV)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

12:0

26 - JURAJ CISARIK
NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

1050 - ADAM NUGENT
SOUTH DUBLIN (IRL)

1173 - FILIP ANDREIS
ION (HRV)

140 - JAKUB VANICEK
CZECH TEAM (CZE)

759 - LUKA STANOJLOVIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

195 - OUSSAMA EL MOURABIT

949 - KARLO LICIBURG

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

OSVIT (HRV)

15
6:7

891 - SERGIO GONZALO MARTIN
GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

741

882

24
7:9

253

592

25
2:6

1172

141

26
19:5

25

1020

27
16:1

593

26

28
10:5

1050

1173

29
6:16

140

759

30
7:17

949

891

31
8:8 ZB

882

592

36
2:6

1172

25

37
4:14

593

1173

38
11:6

759

891

39
12:13

592

25

42
4:7

593

891

43
15:3

25

593

45
6:10
593
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cadets male -57
Area 13

1. MUHAMMEDCAN GÖKCE, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)
2. ANGELO PASINI, OLIMPIC VERONA (ITA)
3. ALESSANDRO STRAOLZINI, ASD 16 (ITA)
3. JONA POERSCH, INGELHEIM (DEU)

180 - BENJAMIN METZGER
TEAM NUERNBERG (DEU)

1201 - ANDREA GUIDA
A.S.D. FREE SPIRIT TRIESTE (ITA)

27 - GABRIELA BRISKAR
NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

349 - MUHAMMEDCAN GÖKCE

706 - JURE TOZON

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

9
16:4

526 - BURAK DINC
TSV DACHAU 1865 (DEU)

1027 - ALESSANDRO STRAOLZINI
ASD 16 (ITA)

142 - TARIK ABASS

606 - STJEPAN PETRIC

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

MARJAN (HRV)

10
4:8

448 - JAKUB GRABOWSKI
START OLSZTYN (POL)

350 - AYTEKIN SIMSEK
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

174 - ANGELO PASINI
OLIMPIC VERONA (ITA)

582 - CEZARY SARNOWSKI
AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)

537 - KIRIL PAVLOV

28 - PATRIK BRADAC

RAMUS (BGR)

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

11
4:10

336 - JONA POERSCH
INGELHEIM (DEU)

685 - YAGO CAMPANELLA
OLIMPIA (ITA)

1067 - ANTONIO CVETKOVIĆ

449 - SZYMON GRABOWSKI

VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

START OLSZTYN (POL)

12
22:10

1243 - JESPER ROGSTAD
TVEITA (NOR)

180

1201

21
17:4

27

349

22
3:13

526

1027

23
12:18

606

448

24
4:7

350

174

25
B.B.

582

28

26
B.B.

336

685

27
15:6

1067

1243

28
2:8

180

349

33
1:11

1027

448

34
18:1

174

28

35
8:4

336

1243

36
7:5

349

1027

39
20:8

174

336

40
16:7

349

174

42
15:12
349
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cadets male -61
Area 7

1. ADRIAN WOJTKOWIAK, POLISH NT (POL)
2. BADR ACHAB, FLEMISH TKD UNION (BEL)
3. BELA BEREI, HUNGARY NT (HUN)
3. MATEO ZORKO, JASTREB (HRV)

170 - JULIAN SELENICA

381 - BADR ACHAB

TOP GYM SPORT (ALB)

FLEMISH TKD UNION (BEL)

8
1:13

50 - TIN KATIĆ

1405 - CIRO CENNAMO

DUGA RESA (HRV)

FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

2:0

553 - MARIAN RACHEV

88 - KRYSTIAN HAREMZA

SPORTS CLUB FORCE (BGR)

POLISH NT (POL)

9
5:2

1054 - BELA BEREI
HUNGARY NT (HUN)

306 - DIMOSTENIS KALOMENIDIS

559 - MATEO ZORKO

A.S FILIPPOS ALEXANDRIAS (GRC)

JASTREB (HRV)

10
0:8

993 - MISLAV ŠENIČNJAK
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

143 - ANAS HAMDI

1181 - DOMINIK KONTENT

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

LOKOMOTIVA (HRV)

11
12:18

89 - ADRIAN WOJTKOWIAK

857 - ANTE STANKOVIC

POLISH NT (POL)

KONDOR (HRV)

12
15:2

381

50

22
13:3

553

1054

23
5:17

559

993

24
9:1

1181

89

25
4:5

381

1054

34
4:3

559

89

35
3:6

381

89

40
9:10
89
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cadets male -65
Area 5

1. MORENO MONTICELLI, OLIMPIA (ITA)
2. DUŠAN BOŽANIĆ, SERBIAN NT (SRB)
3. JOSIP VIMAN, MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)
3. MIHAILO RADAKOVIĆ, SERBIAN NT (SRB)

511 - JOSIP VIMAN
MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

391 - ABDULAH CIFTCI

761 - DUŠAN BOŽANIĆ

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

26
3:7

560 - DON MAJERIĆ

686 - MORENO MONTICELLI

JASTREB (HRV)

OLIMPIA (ITA)

27
1:6

760 - MIHAILO RADAKOVIĆ

145 - VACLAV DROBNY

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

28
15:14

511

761

39
0:14

686

760

40
12:11

761

686

46
2:14
686
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cadets female +59
Area 9

1. KARLA ČIKOTIĆ, MARJAN (HRV)
2. KRISTYNA DROBNA, CZECH TEAM (CZE)
3. NINA MIKULIN, VELIKA GORICA (HRV)
3. ANA STOJANOVIĆ, SPIRITUS (HRV)

1072 - NINA MIKULIN

564 - DARIJA ZELJKO

VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

JASTREB (HRV)

12
5:4

618 - LUCIJA IVANČEV
MARJAN (HRV)

152 - KRISTYNA DROBNA
CZECH TEAM (CZE)

584 - ELIZA ZBRZEZNA

529 - DARIJA HUSOVIC

AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)

TSV DACHAU 1865 (DEU)

13
1:5

832 - ANA STOJANOVIĆ
SPIRITUS (HRV)

123 - MARTINA IVANČEVIĆ

773 - MARIJANA TOPIĆ

SUTLA ŠENKOVEC (HRV)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

14
B.B.

255 - ADNA BORIĆ

617 - KARLA ČIKOTIĆ

NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO (BIH)

MARJAN (HRV)

15
9:9 ZB

181 - SELINA ÖZTÜRK

1022 - LUCIJA SMAILA

TEAM NUERNBERG (DEU)

SUŠAK (HRV)

16
2:9

1072

618

29
4:3

152

529

30
6:2

832

773

31
8:6

617

1022

32
14:8

1072

152

39
2:14

832

617

40
2:18

152

617

44
12:15
617
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cadets female -33
Area 1

1. JESSICA DICK, AILINGEN (DEU)
2. DALYA REHANI, HAUTE SAVOIE 74 (FRA)
3. NIKA KOPJAR, OSVIT (HRV)
3. NIA KRILATSKA, SPORTS CLUB FORCE (BGR)

950 - NIKA KOPJAR
OSVIT (HRV)

186 - JESSICA DICK
AILINGEN (DEU)

554 - NIA KRILATSKA

1037 - MIHAELA KRIŠTO

SPORTS CLUB FORCE (BGR)

GUSAR (HRV)

28
10:1

1108 - DALYA REHANI
HAUTE SAVOIE 74 (FRA)

950

186

37
2:4

554

1108

38
0:1

186

1108

43
6:2
186
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cadets female -37
Area 2

1. SOFIIA SIKORSKA, KHMEL'NYTSKII REGIONAL (UKR)
2. SOPHIE STOIBER, NWTU GERMANY (DEU)
3. STELLA PINJUH, DIV KNIN (HRV)
3. IVA ANTUNOVIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB (HRV)

676 - LAILA HARTI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VOLTANA (ITA)

62 - ANASTASIA ROVITHIS
TUBW (DEU)

418 - JADE CASTILLO
ALBERTSLUND (DNK)

1146 - SOFIIA SIKORSKA
KHMEL'NYTSKII REGIONAL (UKR)

259 - JACQUELIN GLEICH
DJK-ELLWANGEN (DEU)

971 - IVA HORVATIĆ
ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

985 - LEA BOGUNOVIĆ

1174 - TIA SLOVENC

NOVI ZAGREB (HRV)

ION (HRV)

1
10:2

20 - STELLA PINJUH
DIV KNIN (HRV)

1357 - SOFIA ZAMPETTI
A.S.D. CENTRO TKD (ITA)

561 - IVONA STRAŠĆEK

1397 - MARTYNA STASIK

JASTREB (HRV)

POLISH NT (POL)

15:16

121 - PATRICIA BUČAR

392 - SOPHIE STOIBER

SUTLA ŠENKOVEC (HRV)

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

2
1:2

1396 - NIKOLINA CAFUK
HWARANG IVANEC (HRV)

972 - MIA HORVATIĆ
ZAPREŠIĆ (HRV)

986 - IVA ANTUNOVIĆ
NOVI ZAGREB (HRV)

762 - ANA NISIĆ

61 - VERA KACHOWITSCH

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

TUBW (DEU)

3
13:1

228 - NIKOLINA MANDIĆ
DUBRAVA (HRV)

676

62

16
B.B.

418

1146

17
1:3

259

971

18
2:18

985

20

19
5:10

1357

1397

20
12:1

392

1396

21
11:1

972

986

22
4:6

762

228

23
6:6 ZB

62

1146

32
1:5

971

20

33
0:1

1357

392

34
0:3

986

228

35
4:2

1146

20

40
7:1

392

986

41
4:3

1146

392

44
0:0 ZB
1146

21. Croatia Open 2015 - G1 07.-08.11.2015.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female -41
Area 3

1. LENA STOJKOVIĆ, MARJAN (HRV)
2. RUMINA KIRCHEVA, HEREYA (BGR)
3. SARA SABLJAKOVIC, OSVIT (HRV)
3. LURA KOPCSIK, HUNGARY NT (HUN)

475 - TINDARA PULIAFITO
TIGER S DEN BARCELLONA P.G. (ITA)

352 - ANJA KISSKALT

316 - ADAMSKY NICOLE

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

4
7:10

436 - LEJLA MULAHASANOVIC
PUGNATOR (AUT)

952 - SARA SABLJAKOVIC

1069 - LEONARDA ŠIPUŠIĆ

OSVIT (HRV)

VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

5
3:3 ZB

351 - SHAYNA GUERRA
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

763 - JOVANA MUŠICKI

1043 - PAULA BOČKAJ

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

CONTRA (HRV)

6
8:4

39 - IVANA ARELIĆ

608 - LENA STOJKOVIĆ

ORION (HRV)

MARJAN (HRV)

7
2:13

245 - LINDA CECCHI

1081 - KIM VIVIAN KREUZER

EDERA FORLI (ITA)

TKD-CENTER-STUTTGART (DEU)

8
12:8

147 - SARA KHATTIBOVA

1399 - LAILA HARTI

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VOLTANA (ITA)

14:2

1035 - RUMINA KIRCHEVA

353 - LINEA AIKIO

HEREYA (BGR)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

9
15:1

1175 - KATJA BARIĆ

1200 - ELISA TOIVONEN

ION (HRV)

NURMIJARVI (FIN)

10
1:14

222 - ALESSIA STURARI
ACCADEMIA DORICA (ITA)

921 - MARTA KVEŽ

527 - YAREN ARAYAN

FOX (HRV)

TSV DACHAU 1865 (DEU)

11
10:4

951 - JANA HRNJAK

229 - EMA GALIĆ

OSVIT (HRV)

DUBRAVA (HRV)

12
1:7

1055 - LURA KOPCSIK

393 - LAURA GOEBEL

HUNGARY NT (HUN)

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

13
7:0

272 - KLARA ČIČAK
RUGVICA (HRV)

475

316

22
4:18

436

952

23
0:6

351

763

24
0:8

608

245

25
9:1

147

1035

26
6:12

1200

222

27
10:5

921

229

28
4:1

1055

272

29
18:8

316

952

34
7:7 ZB

763

608

35
2:2 ZB

1035

1200

36
7:6

921

1055

37
0:1

952

608

40
1:13

1035

1055

41
6:2

608

1035

43
8:4
608
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cadets female -44
Area 4

1. DORA RUNTIĆ, MARJAN (HRV)
2. EMILIA TASEVA, FORCE-2004 (BGR)
3. PETRA MIŠKULIN, FOX (HRV)
3. IZABELLA KALLSTRAND, TEAM KIM (SWE)

923 - SILVIJA JOVIĆ

512 - LAURA MARGETIĆ

FOX (HRV)

MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

1
0:4

609 - DORA RUNTIĆ
MARJAN (HRV)

1239 - SABINA KORNAS
UKS KORYO MSZANA DOLNA (POL)

528 - DESPINA NITSA

830 - TENA STRČIĆ

TSV DACHAU 1865 (DEU)

SPIRITUS (HRV)

2
14:2

924 - PETRA MIŠKULIN
FOX (HRV)

765 - JELENA BREŽIČANIN

1094 - IVONA TSINTSARSKA

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

GLADIATOR (BGR)

3
5:3

341 - ANGEL PODEVYN
KORYO MOORSEL (BEL)

1082 - LEA KARMELY

937 - MARTINA BEGONJA

TKD-CENTER-STUTTGART (DEU)

SAJNAMI (HRV)

4
16:11

196 - AILEEN KÄMPF

583 - OLIWIA USCIMIUK

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

AZS AWF WARSZAWA (POL)

5
2:10

375 - EMILIA TASEVA
FORCE-2004 (BGR)

40 - SANDRA LATINOVIĆ
ORION (HRV)

487 - SOFIE LEMMENS

1290 - SOFIA TSIVITZI

BRUSSELS (BEL)

A.C.'D.IPSILANTIS' (GRC)

6
0:8

867 - NADINE MICHEL
ELITE NÜRNBERG (DEU)

687 - GAIA GAVARONE

922 - PETRA MRZLJAK

OLIMPIA (ITA)

FOX (HRV)

7
1:2

261 - IZABELLA KALLSTRAND

1100 - YUVAL WITTENBERG

TEAM KIM (SWE)

ADAMA RUACH VEECH (ISR)

8
12:5

764 - MILJANA STEFANOV
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

512

609

20
1:15

1239

528

21
9:5

924

765

22
8:4

341

1082

23
7:10

583

375

24
5:16

40

1290

25
12:1

867

922

26
7:1

261

764

27
1:1 ZB

609

1239

36
9:3

924

1082

37
12:0

375

40

38
8:7

867

261

39
7:10

609

924

44
1:1 ZB

375

261

45
14:2

609

375

48
5:1
609
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cadets female -47
Area 8

1. VANESSA BECKSTEIN, BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)
2. GABRIELA BRISKAROVA, NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)
3. LUCJA OLESZCZUK, POLISH NT (POL)
3. IRIS DINKOVIĆ, MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

122 - MARIA BUKOVINSKI

197 - JANINA ADAM

SUTLA ŠENKOVEC (HRV)

TEAM HESSEN (DEU)

1
3:11

954 - TENA SUSTERIC
OSVIT (HRV)

148 - JAHAF ALBATOOL
CZECH TEAM (CZE)

1038 - LAURA ĆOSO

30 - GABRIELA BRISKAROVA

GUSAR (HRV)

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

2
4:15

925 - RENEE KULEŠ

595 - MARTINA SANDELIĆ

FOX (HRV)

ŠKORPION (HRV)

3
13:0

394 - KATARINA BORRMANN
NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

92 - LUCJA OLESZCZUK
POLISH NT (POL)

562 - KARLA KLAUDIA KVESIĆ

610 - LAURA ŠEGVIĆ

JASTREB (HRV)

MARJAN (HRV)

4
14:0

611 - LANA GRABAR

355 - VANESSA BECKSTEIN

MARJAN (HRV)

BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

5
2:15

437 - ELIF STOYANOV
PUGNATOR (AUT)

29 - SARA SEKELOVA

1095 - MARIELA MILANOVA

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

GLADIATOR (BGR)

6
7:19

1217 - MIHAELA BOLJEŠIĆ
BRINJE (HRV)

767 - ANDREA GRBIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

994 - MARIJA RADIĆ

187 - LAURA REICHNER

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL (HRV)

AILINGEN (DEU)

7
14:3

513 - IRIS DINKOVIĆ

1070 - MAELLA SABLJAK

MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

8
8:4

594 - VIKTORIJA BESEDNIK
ŠKORPION (HRV)

197

954

17
8:8 ZB

148

30

18
10:15

925

394

19
6:1

92

562

20
9:4

355

437

21
11:1

1095

1217

22
7:1

767

994

23
11:4

513

594

24
10:1

954

30

33
4:10

925

92

34
6:14

355

1095

35
5:2

767

513

36
6:10

30

92

41
12:8

355

513

42
8:3

30

355

45
6:13
355
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cadets female -51
Area 8

1. LAETICIA AOUN, MONT LA SALLE (LBN)
2. ALEKSANDRA PERIŠIĆ, SERBIAN NT (SRB)
3. KRISTINA KNEŽEVIĆ, BROD (HRV)
3. LUIZA ZAHARIEVA, GLADIATOR (BGR)

356 - STEFANIE GRÜNAUER
BAYERISCHE TKD UNION (DEU)

732 - ZNAOR ELA

769 - MILICA NEDELKOVSKI

KARLOVAC (HRV)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

9
B.B.

263 - KRISTINA KNEŽEVIĆ

555 - YANA TASEVA

BROD (HRV)

SPORTS CLUB FORCE (BGR)

10
17:5

1071 - BARBARA TARANDEK
VELIKA GORICA (HRV)

1317 - ANALENA BRANDIC

31 - VERONIKA BRISKAROVA

POST-SV MÜNCHEN (DEU)

NT SLOVAKIA (SVK)

11
13:2

766 - ALEKSANDRA PERIŠIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

613 - KLARA RASTOVIĆ
MARJAN (HRV)

812 - AMELA NICOL IMŠIROVIĆ

51 - LUCIJA POLOVIĆ

ČIGRA (HRV)

DUGA RESA (HRV)

12
8:10

612 - TINA ŽIVALJIĆ
MARJAN (HRV)

395 - LEONIE SCHNEIDER

768 - NAĐA ROSIĆ

NWTU GERMANY (DEU)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

13
25:9

1018 - ELIŠKA BENEŠOVA

3 - NINA MARIN

SK LACEK (CZE)

METALAC (HRV)

14
0:6

1350 - LAETICIA AOUN
MONT LA SALLE (LBN)

63 - EMELIE WALTHER

708 - PIADORA LONČARIČ

TUBW (DEU)

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

15
8:7

1096 - LUIZA ZAHARIEVA
GLADIATOR (BGR)

173 - ANE CINTO PASCUAL

770 - JOVANA ATLAGIĆ

MENDIALDEA (ESP)

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

16
3:5

1176 - MIA BOŽIČEVIĆ
ION (HRV)

356

769

25
3:3 ZB

263

1071

26
12:7

1317

766

27
2:7

613

51

28
6:0

612

395

29
7:0

3

1350

30
3:15

63

1096

31
3:19

770

1176

32
12:0

769

263

37
6:6 ZB

766

613

38
12:7

612

1350

39
1:1 ZB

1096

770

40
3:3 ZB

263

766

43
0:21

1350

1096

44
9:7

766

1350

46
10:11
1350
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cadets female -55
Area 11

1. PETRA STOLBOVA, CZECH TEAM (CZE)
2. NIKA KLEPAC, MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)
3. NATALIE BENESOVA, CZECH TEAM (CZE)
3. NATALIA NIKLIBORC, POLISH NT (POL)

1039 - LINA JURIČEVIĆ

813 - NIKA BARIĆ

GUSAR (HRV)

ČIGRA (HRV)

1
6:13

1028 - SOFIA MUSCO

892 - ANA DOSIL GAGO

ASD 16 (ITA)

GALICIAN TKD FED. SPAIN (ESP)

2
1:18

614 - NINA PITALO

150 - NATALIE BENESOVA

MARJAN (HRV)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

3
5:9

956 - KRISTINA ZADRAVEC

267 - LUCIJA BEDE

OSVIT (HRV)

OSIJEK (HRV)

4
17:12

93 - KLARA KLOCZYNSKA

223 - GIORGIA CANCELLIERI

POLISH NT (POL)

ACCADEMIA DORICA (ITA)

5
17:13

65 - EVELYN SCHARF

514 - NIKA KLEPAC

TUBW (DEU)

MEDVEDGRAD (HRV)

6
1:13

438 - VICTORIA FALKE
PUGNATOR (AUT)

230 - DORA PONGRAC

831 - NENSI ADILI

DUBRAVA (HRV)

SPIRITUS (HRV)

7
16:4

743 - MIRIANA TORTORELLA
FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

926 - TESA RAJČEVIĆ

94 - NATALIA NIKLIBORC

FOX (HRV)

POLISH NT (POL)

8
2:8

771 - NEVENA JOKANOVIĆ

317 - DANA AZRAN

SERBIAN NT (SRB)

ISRAEL NT (ISR)

9
3:3 ZB

615 - LEONARDA PAVLOVSKI

18 - LARA PAULI

MARJAN (HRV)

1.GELNHÄUSER CLUB 1968 E.V (DEU)

10
19:2

273 - ANTONIA KRAJNOVIĆ

151 - PETRA STOLBOVA

RUGVICA (HRV)

CZECH TEAM (CZE)

11
3:14

278 - KATARINA LATKOVIĆ

254 - EDITA MURGUZ

BANIJA PANDAS (HRV)

NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO (BIH)

12
2:3

709 - LARISA LONČARIČ

1207 - NIKOL MILOSEVIC

SLOVENIA TEAM (SLO)

LANDESKADER WIEN (AUT)

13
4:11

64 - JANINE WALDENMAIER

266 - MATEJA ŠUVAK

TUBW (DEU)

OSIJEK (HRV)

14
3:8

813

892

16
7:9

150

956

17
15:2

93

514

18
8:15

438

230

19
4:10

743

94

20
1:14

317

615

21
8:7

151

254

22
13:7

1207

266

23
13:1

892

150

32
1:6

514

230

33
7:2

94

317

34
7:3

151

1207

35
14:1

150

514

40
1:7

94

151

41
0:14

514

151

44
1:14
151
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cadets female -59
Area 7

1. ANASTAZJA KLOCZYNSKA, POLISH NT (POL)
2. MATEJA HORVAT, ČIGRA (HRV)
3. NADICA BOŽANIĆ, SERBIAN NT (SRB)
3. LAURA GLASNOVIĆ, JASTREB (HRV)

744 - ASSUNTA CENNAMO
FUTURAMA CLUB (ITA)

772 - NADICA BOŽANIĆ
SERBIAN NT (SRB)

814 - MATEJA HORVAT
ČIGRA (HRV)

616 - LUCIJA DOMIĆ
MARJAN (HRV)

95 - ANASTAZJA KLOCZYNSKA
POLISH NT (POL)

246 - GIORGIA DI MARTINO
EDERA FORLI (ITA)

1117 - MARIA KREMMYDA
A.C.FIGHT CLUB PATRAS (GRC)

1323 - KAROLINA MRAVCOVA

563 - LAURA GLASNOVIĆ

FALCON RIMAVSKA SOBOTA (SVK)

JASTREB (HRV)

13
0:13

744

772

26
2:5

814

616

27
5:2

95

246

28
17:4

1117

563

29
7:16

772

814

36
8:9

95

563

37
4:2

814

95

41
2:14
95

21. Croatia Open 2015 - G1 07.-08.11.2015.


